
www.sebile-fishing.eu

TABLE OF CONTENTS

LURES� 2

S
É

B
ILE



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

1 4

1381877 028632730850 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater American Shad

1381878 028632730867 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Fire Tiger Gold

1381879 028632730874 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Green Back Ghost

1381880 028632730881 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Natural Golden Shiner

1381881 028632730898 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Natural Shiner

1381882 028632730904 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Natural Perch

1381883 028632730911 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Orange Fleeing Prey

1381884 028632730928 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Pike

1381885 028632730935 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft American Shad

1381886 028632730942 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Fire Tiger Gold

1381887 028632730959 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Green Back Ghost

1381888 028632730966 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Natural Golden Shiner

1381889 028632730973 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Natural Shiner

1381890 028632730980 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Natural Perch

1381891 028632730997 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Orange Fleeing Prey

1381892 028632731000 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Pike

1309450 028632656600 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft American Shad

1309451 028632656617 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Fire Tiger Gold

1309452 028632656624 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Green Back Ghost

1309453 028632656631 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Natural Golden Shiner

1309454 028632656648 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Natural Shiner

1309455 028632656655 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Natural Perch

1309456 028632656662 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Orange Fleeing Prey

1309457 028632656679 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Pike

American Shad Fire Tiger Gold Green Back Ghost Natural Golden Shiner

Natural Shiner Natural Perch Orange Fleeing Prey Pike

Spin Glider
The Spin Glider  is  without any doubt the most unconventional  lure of  the new Sébile range.  Get the best  of
both world mixing a lifelike perch silouhette with a classic spinner motion. Add 360° rotative treble hooks and
you  get  an  ultimate  pike  lure.  Available  in  floating  and  sinking  versions,  which  are  very  different  from  each
other.  The floating version will  go through the lillipad fields and over shallow water  in general,  with its  blade
buzzing in surface, while the sinking version will allow you to cover a lot of water volume, being a true power
fishing tool...

1 4

1381845 028632730539 LG-130-SP-AMS-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) 0.1-0.5m, 4inches-2ft American Shad

1381846 028632730546 LG-130-SP-FTG-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) 0.1-0.5m, 4inches-2ft Fire Tiger Gold

1381847 028632730553 LG-130-SP-GBGH-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) 0.1-0.5m, 4inches-2ft Green Back Ghost

1381848 028632730560 LG-130-SP-NGS-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) 0.1-0.5m, 4inches-2ft Natural Golden Shiner

1381849 028632730577 LG-130-SP-NSH-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) 0.1-0.5m, 4inches-2ft Natural Shiner

1381850 028632730584 LG-130-SP-NWP-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) 0.1-0.5m, 4inches-2ft Natural Perch

1381851 028632730591 LG-130-SP-OFP-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) 0.1-0.5m, 4inches-2ft Orange Fleeing Prey

1381852 028632730607 LG-130-SP-PIK-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) 0.1-0.5m, 4inches-2ft Pike

1381853 028632730614 LG-130-SK-AMS-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) 0.3-4m, 1-13ft American Shad

1381854 028632730621 LG-130-SK-FTG-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) 0.3-4m, 1-13ft Fire Tiger Gold

1381855 028632730638 LG-130-SK-GBGH-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) 0.3-4m, 1-13ft Green Back Ghost

1381856 028632730645 LG-130-SK-NGS-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) 0.3-4m, 1-13ft Natural Golden Shiner

1381857 028632730652 LG-130-SK-NSH-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) 0.3-4m, 1-13ft Natural Shiner

1381858 028632730669 LG-130-SK-NWP-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) 0.3-4m, 1-13ft Natural Perch

1381859 028632730676 LG-130-SK-OFP-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) 0.3-4m, 1-13ft Orange Fleeing Prey

1381860 028632730683 LG-130-SK-PIK-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) 0.3-4m, 1-13ft Pike

1381861 028632730690 LG-170-SP-AMS-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) 0.3-4m, 1-13ft American Shad

1381862 028632730706 LG-170-SP-FTG-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) 0.1-1m, 4inches-4ft Fire Tiger Gold

1381863 028632730713 LG-170-SP-GBGH-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) 0.1-1m, 4inches-4ft Green Back Ghost

1381864 028632730720 LG-170-SP-NGS-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) 0.1-1m, 4inches-4ft Natural Golden Shiner

1381865 028632730737 LG-170-SP-NSH-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) 0.1-1m, 4inches-4ft Natural Shiner

1381866 028632730744 LG-170-SP-NWP-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) 0.1-1m, 4inches-4ft Natural Perch

1381867 028632730751 LG-170-SP-OFP-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) 0.1-1m, 4inches-4ft Orange Fleeing Prey

1381868 028632730768 LG-170-SP-PIK-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) 0.1-1m, 4inches-4ft Pike

1381869 028632730775 LG-170-SK-AMS-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) 0.1-1m, 4inches-4ft American Shad

1381870 028632730782 LG-170-SK-FTG-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) 0.5-5m, 2-16ft Fire Tiger Gold

1381871 028632730799 LG-170-SK-GBGH-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) 0.5-5m, 2-16ft Green Back Ghost

1381872 028632730805 LG-170-SK-NGS-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) 0.5-5m, 2-16ft Natural Golden Shiner

1381873 028632730812 LG-170-SK-NSH-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) 0.5-5m, 2-16ft Natural Shiner

1381874 028632730829 LG-170-SK-NWP-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) 0.5-5m, 2-16ft Natural Perch

1381875 028632730836 LG-170-SK-OFP-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) 0.5-5m, 2-16ft Orange Fleeing Prey

1381876 028632730843 LG-170-SK-PIK-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) 0.5-5m, 2-16ft Pike

American Shad Fire Tiger Gold Green Back Ghost Natural Golden Shiner

Natural Shiner Natural Perch Orange Fleeing Prey Pike

Lipless Glider
The new Lipless Glider is an easy to swim jerkbait available in 2 lenghts and 2 versions (suspending and sinking). This silent jerk will be shortly be a
must have to face difficult conditions like still water or heavily pressured pikes...

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

2

LURES



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1 4

1381877 028632730850 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater American Shad

1381878 028632730867 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Fire Tiger Gold

1381879 028632730874 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Green Back Ghost

1381880 028632730881 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Natural Golden Shiner

1381881 028632730898 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Natural Shiner

1381882 028632730904 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Natural Perch

1381883 028632730911 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Orange Fleeing Prey

1381884 028632730928 115mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Topwater Pike

1381885 028632730935 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft American Shad

1381886 028632730942 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Fire Tiger Gold

1381887 028632730959 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Green Back Ghost

1381888 028632730966 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Natural Golden Shiner

1381889 028632730973 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Natural Shiner

1381890 028632730980 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Natural Perch

1381891 028632730997 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Orange Fleeing Prey

1381892 028632731000 115mm 65g (2 ¼ oz) 0.5-4m, 2-13ft Pike

1309450 028632656600 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft American Shad

1309451 028632656617 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Fire Tiger Gold

1309452 028632656624 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Green Back Ghost

1309453 028632656631 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Natural Golden Shiner

1309454 028632656648 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Natural Shiner

1309455 028632656655 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Natural Perch

1309456 028632656662 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Orange Fleeing Prey

1309457 028632656679 115mm 90g (3 ¼ oz) 3-12m, 10-36 ft Pike

American Shad Fire Tiger Gold Green Back Ghost Natural Golden Shiner

Natural Shiner Natural Perch Orange Fleeing Prey Pike

Spin Glider
The Spin Glider  is  without any doubt the most unconventional  lure of  the new Sébile range.  Get the best  of
both world mixing a lifelike perch silouhette with a classic spinner motion. Add 360° rotative treble hooks and
you  get  an  ultimate  pike  lure.  Available  in  floating  and  sinking  versions,  which  are  very  different  from  each
other.  The floating version will  go through the lillipad fields and over shallow water  in general,  with its  blade
buzzing in surface, while the sinking version will allow you to cover a lot of water volume, being a true power
fishing tool...

1 4

1381845 028632730539 LG-130-SP-AMS-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) American Shad

1381846 028632730546 LG-130-SP-FTG-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Fire Tiger Gold

1381847 028632730553 LG-130-SP-GBGH-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Green Back Ghost

1381848 028632730560 LG-130-SP-NGS-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Natural Golden Shiner

1381849 028632730577 LG-130-SP-NSH-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Natural Shiner

1381850 028632730584 LG-130-SP-NWP-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Natural Perch

1381851 028632730591 LG-130-SP-OFP-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Orange Fleeing Prey

1381852 028632730607 LG-130-SP-PIK-Lipless Glider 130mm 45g (1 ½ oz) Pike

1381853 028632730614 LG-130-SK-AMS-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) American Shad

1381854 028632730621 LG-130-SK-FTG-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) Fire Tiger Gold

1381855 028632730638 LG-130-SK-GBGH-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) Green Back Ghost

1381856 028632730645 LG-130-SK-NGS-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) Natural Golden Shiner

1381857 028632730652 LG-130-SK-NSH-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) Natural Shiner

1381858 028632730669 LG-130-SK-NWP-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) Natural Perch

1381859 028632730676 LG-130-SK-OFP-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) Orange Fleeing Prey

1381860 028632730683 LG-130-SK-PIK-Lipless Glider 130mm 56g (2 oz) Pike

1381861 028632730690 LG-170-SP-AMS-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) American Shad

1381862 028632730706 LG-170-SP-FTG-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) Fire Tiger Gold

1381863 028632730713 LG-170-SP-GBGH-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) Green Back Ghost

1381864 028632730720 LG-170-SP-NGS-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) Natural Golden Shiner

1381865 028632730737 LG-170-SP-NSH-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) Natural Shiner

1381866 028632730744 LG-170-SP-NWP-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) Natural Perch

1381867 028632730751 LG-170-SP-OFP-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) Orange Fleeing Prey

1381868 028632730768 LG-170-SP-PIK-Lipless Glider 170mm 100g (3 ½ oz) Pike

1381869 028632730775 LG-170-SK-AMS-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) American Shad

1381870 028632730782 LG-170-SK-FTG-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) Fire Tiger Gold

1381871 028632730799 LG-170-SK-GBGH-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) Green Back Ghost

1381872 028632730805 LG-170-SK-NGS-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) Natural Golden Shiner

1381873 028632730812 LG-170-SK-NSH-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) Natural Shiner

1381874 028632730829 LG-170-SK-NWP-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) Natural Perch

1381875 028632730836 LG-170-SK-OFP-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) Orange Fleeing Prey

1381876 028632730843 LG-170-SK-PIK-Lipless Glider 170mm 110g (3 ¾ oz) Pike

American Shad Fire Tiger Gold Green Back Ghost Natural Golden Shiner

Natural Shiner Natural Perch Orange Fleeing Prey Pike

Lipless Glider
The new Lipless Glider is an easy to swim jerkbait available in 2 lenghts and 2 versions (suspending and sinking). This silent jerk will be shortly be a
must have to face difficult conditions like still water or heavily pressured pikes...

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E3

0.1-0.5m

0.1-0.5mt

0.1-0.5m

0.1-0.5m

0.1-0.5m

0.1-0.5m

0.1-0.5m

0.1-0.5m

0.3-4m

0.3-4m

0.3-4m

0.3-4m

0.3-4m

0.3-4m

0.3-4m

0.3-4m

0.3-4m

0.1-1mt

0.1-1m

0.1-1m

0.1-1m

0.1-1m

0.1-1m

0.1-1m

0.1-1m

0.5-5m

0.5-5m

0.5-5m

0.5-5m

0.5-5m

0.5-5m

0.5-5m



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

1381837 028632730454 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft American Shad 4

1381838 028632730461 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Fire Tiger Gold 4

1381839 028632730478 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Green Back Ghost 4

1381840 028632730485 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Natural Golden Shiner 4

1381841 028632730492 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Natural Shiner 4

1381842 028632730508 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Natural Perch 4

1381843 028632730515 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Orange Fleeing Prey 4

1381844 028632730522 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Pike 4

American Shad Fire Tiger Gold Green Back Ghost Natural Golden Shiner Natural Shiner

Natural Perch Orange Fleeing Prey Pike

Cranking Shad
The Cranking Shad offers a bulky body and a large lip,  which makes it  very easy to locate prey!  It  moves a lot  of  water  at  any speed, it  can be
casted and steady retrieved, as well as trolled, but he will do the job with stop and go style. It's a very versatile lure which will be efficient all year
long. It's then up to you to adapt the speed to follow the pike's mood...

1381821 028632730294 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft American Shad 4

1381822 028632730300 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Fire Tiger Gold 4

1381823 028632730317 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Green Back Ghost 4

1381824 028632730324 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Natural Golden Shiner 4

1381825 028632730331 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Natural Shiner 4

1381826 028632730348 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Natural Perch 4

1381827 028632730355 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Orange Fleeing Prey 4

1381828 028632730362 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Pike 4

1381829 028632730379 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft American Shad 4

1381830 028632730386 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Fire Tiger Gold 4

1381831 028632730393 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Green Back Ghost 4

1381832 028632730409 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Natural Golden Shiner 4

1381833 028632730416 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Natural Shiner 4

1381834 028632730423 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Natural Perch 4

1381835 028632730430 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Orange Fleeing Prey 4

1381836 028632730447 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Pike 4

American Shad Fire Tiger Gold Green Back Ghost Natural Golden Shiner Natural Shiner

Natural Perch Orange Fleeing Prey Pike

Bull Minnow
The Bull Minnow is a large wobbler with a wide action! Easy to cast, these 2 sizes will take a prefered place in your tackle box as they are as easy to
swim as easy to cast.

1381795 028632730133 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft American Shad 4

1381796 028632730140 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Fire Tiger Gold 4

1381797 028632730157 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Green Back Ghost 4

1381798 028632730164 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Natural Golden Shiner 4

1381809 028632730171 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Natural Shiner 4

1381810 028632730188 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Natural Perch 4

1381811 028632730195 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Orange Fleeing Prey 4

1381812 028632730201 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Pike 4

1381813 028632730218 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft American Shad 4

1381814 028632730225 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Fire Tiger Gold 4

1381815 028632730232 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Green Back Ghost 4

1381816 028632730249 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Natural Golden Shiner 4

1381817 028632730256 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Natural Shiner 4

1381818 028632730263 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Natural Perch 4

1381819 028632730270 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Orange Fleeing Prey 4

1381820 028632730287 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Pike 4

American Shad Fire Tiger Gold Green Back Ghost Natural Golden Shiner

Natural Shiner Natural Perch Orange Fleeing Prey Pike

Swingtail Minnow
Action! It's what it's all about. With a bulky round body section, the Swingtail moves a lot of water, and makes a lot of noise. From the lowest speed
to the highest, this new wobbler will be a versatile pike seeker.

1345883 028632707821 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Fario 4

1345884 028632707838 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Native 4

1345885 028632707845 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Ghost Rainbow 4

1345886 028632707852 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Bleak 4

1345887 028632707869 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Ghost Purple 4

1345888 028632707876 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Brook Trout 4

1358780 028632712153 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Mat Tiger 4

1358781 028632712160 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Ghost Brown 4

Fario Native Ghost Rainbow Bleak

Ghost Purple Brook Trout Mat Tiger Ghost Brown

Puncher Sinking 42 mm

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

4



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1381837 028632730454 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft American Shad 4

1381838 028632730461 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Fire Tiger Gold 4

1381839 028632730478 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Green Back Ghost 4

1381840 028632730485 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Natural Golden Shiner 4

1381841 028632730492 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Natural Shiner 4

1381842 028632730508 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Natural Perch 4

1381843 028632730515 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Orange Fleeing Prey 4

1381844 028632730522 130mm 49g (1 ¾ oz) 1 2-3.5m, 6-11ft Pike 4

American Shad Fire Tiger Gold Green Back Ghost Natural Golden Shiner Natural Shiner

Natural Perch Orange Fleeing Prey Pike

Cranking Shad
The Cranking Shad offers a bulky body and a large lip,  which makes it  very easy to locate prey!  It  moves a lot  of  water  at  any speed, it  can be
casted and steady retrieved, as well as trolled, but he will do the job with stop and go style. It's a very versatile lure which will be efficient all year
long. It's then up to you to adapt the speed to follow the pike's mood...

1381821 028632730294 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft American Shad 4

1381822 028632730300 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Fire Tiger Gold 4

1381823 028632730317 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Green Back Ghost 4

1381824 028632730324 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Natural Golden Shiner 4

1381825 028632730331 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Natural Shiner 4

1381826 028632730348 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Natural Perch 4

1381827 028632730355 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Orange Fleeing Prey 4

1381828 028632730362 127mm 21g (3/4oz) 1 0.9-1.8m, 3-6ft Pike 4

1381829 028632730379 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft American Shad 4

1381830 028632730386 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Fire Tiger Gold 4

1381831 028632730393 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Green Back Ghost 4

1381832 028632730409 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Natural Golden Shiner 4

1381833 028632730416 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Natural Shiner 4

1381834 028632730423 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Natural Perch 4

1381835 028632730430 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Orange Fleeing Prey 4

1381836 028632730447 152mm 53g(1 7/8oz) 1 1-2m, 3.5-7ft Pike 4

American Shad Fire Tiger Gold Green Back Ghost Natural Golden Shiner Natural Shiner

Natural Perch Orange Fleeing Prey Pike

Bull Minnow
The Bull Minnow is a large wobbler with a wide action! Easy to cast, these 2 sizes will take a prefered place in your tackle box as they are as easy to
swim as easy to cast.

1381795 028632730133 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft American Shad 4

1381796 028632730140 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Fire Tiger Gold 4

1381797 028632730157 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Green Back Ghost 4

1381798 028632730164 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Natural Golden Shiner 4

1381809 028632730171 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Natural Shiner 4

1381810 028632730188 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Natural Perch 4

1381811 028632730195 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Orange Fleeing Prey 4

1381812 028632730201 102mm 17.7g(5/8oz) 1 1.2-1.8m, 4-6ft Pike 4

1381813 028632730218 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft American Shad 4

1381814 028632730225 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Fire Tiger Gold 4

1381815 028632730232 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Green Back Ghost 4

1381816 028632730249 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Natural Golden Shiner 4

1381817 028632730256 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Natural Shiner 4

1381818 028632730263 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Natural Perch 4

1381819 028632730270 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Orange Fleeing Prey 4

1381820 028632730287 127mm 38g(1 3/8oz) 1 1.8-3m, 6-10ft Pike 4

American Shad Fire Tiger Gold Green Back Ghost Natural Golden Shiner

Natural Shiner Natural Perch Orange Fleeing Prey Pike

Swingtail Minnow
Action! It's what it's all about. With a bulky round body section, the Swingtail moves a lot of water, and makes a lot of noise. From the lowest speed
to the highest, this new wobbler will be a versatile pike seeker.

1345883 028632707821 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Fario 4

1345884 028632707838 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Native 4

1345885 028632707845 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Ghost Rainbow 4

1345886 028632707852 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Bleak 4

1345887 028632707869 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Ghost Purple 4

1345888 028632707876 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Brook Trout 4

1358780 028632712153 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Mat Tiger 4

1358781 028632712160 42mm 2.5g 1 20cm to 70cm Ghost Brown 4

Fario Native Ghost Rainbow Bleak

Ghost Purple Brook Trout Mat Tiger Ghost Brown

Puncher Sinking 42 mm

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E5



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

1359643 028632712399 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Fario 4

1359644 028632712405 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Native 4

1359645 028632712412 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Ghost Rainbow 4

1359646 028632712429 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Bleak 4

1359647 028632712436 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Ghost Purple 4

1359648 028632712443 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Brook Trout 4

1359649 028632712450 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Mat Tiger 4

1359650 028632712467 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Ghost Brown 4

1345895 028632707944 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Fario 4

1345896 028632707951 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Native 4

1345897 028632707968 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Ghost Rainbow 4

1345898 028632707975 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Bleak 4

1345899 028632707982 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Ghost Purple 4

1345900 028632707999 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Brook Trout 4

1358782 028632712177 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Mat Tiger 4

1358783 028632712184 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Ghost Brown 4

1345907 028632708064 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Fario 4

1345908 028632708071 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Native 4

1345909 028632708088 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Ghost Rainbow 4

1345910 028632708095 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Bleak 4

1345911 028632708101 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Ghost Purple 4

1345912 028632708118 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Brook Trout 4

1358786 028632712214 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Mat Tiger 4

1358787 028632712221 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Ghost Brown 4

1345919 028632708187 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Fario 4

1345920 028632708194 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Native 4

1345921 028632708200 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Ghost Rainbow 4

1345922 028632708217 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Bleak 4

1345923 028632708224 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Ghost Purple 4

1345924 028632708231 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Brook Trout 4

1358790 028632712252 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Mat Tiger 4

1358791 028632712269 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Ghost Brown 4

Puncher Sinking 50 / 60 / 70 / 85mm

1345889 028632707883 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Fario 4

1345890 028632707890 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Native 4

1345891 028632707906 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Ghost Rainbow 4

1345892 028632707913 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Bleak 4

1345893 028632707920 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Ghost Purple 4

1345894 028632707937 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Brook Trout 4

1358784 028632712191 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Mat Tiger 4

1358785 028632712207 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Ghost Brown 4

1345901 028632708002 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Fario 4

1345902 028632708019 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Native 4

1345903 028632708026 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Ghost Rainbow 4

1345904 028632708033 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Bleak 4

1345905 028632708040 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Ghost Purple 4

1345906 028632708057 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Brook Trout 4

1358788 028632712238 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Mat Tiger 4

1358789 028632712245 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Ghost Brown 4

1345913 028632708125 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Fario 4

1345914 028632708132 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Native 4

1345915 028632708149 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Ghost Rainbow 4

1345916 028632708156 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Bleak 4

1345917 028632708163 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Ghost Purple 4

1345918 028632708170 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Brook Trout 4

1358792 028632712276 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Mat Tiger 4

1358793 028632712283 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Ghost Brown 4

Fario Native Ghost Rainbow Bleak

Ghost Purple Brook Trout Mat Tiger Ghost Brown

Puncher Floating
We have made the Puncher series to bring innovation to the trout lure market. The complete range is equiped with an exclusive system of tungsten
weight that offers 2 key benefits to a trout lure: a very low center of gravity and a rotative belly hook. We all  know that trouts are skilled when it
comes to getting rid of the hook by turning on themselves, using the leverage offered by a fixed hook. This is no longer true as the belly hook is
freely  turning.  This  silent  series  is  offered  in  both  slow  floating  and  sinking  versions  for  more  versability.  As  usual  on  Sébile  lures,  the  best
components are used, from the hard paint to the split rings or the barbless hooks. Available in 4 sizes, and 8 colours.

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

6



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1359643 028632712399 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Fario 4

1359644 028632712405 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Native 4

1359645 028632712412 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Ghost Rainbow 4

1359646 028632712429 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Bleak 4

1359647 028632712436 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Ghost Purple 4

1359648 028632712443 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Brook Trout 4

1359649 028632712450 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Mat Tiger 4

1359650 028632712467 50mm 3.5g 1 30cm to 1m Ghost Brown 4

1345895 028632707944 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Fario 4

1345896 028632707951 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Native 4

1345897 028632707968 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Ghost Rainbow 4

1345898 028632707975 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Bleak 4

1345899 028632707982 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Ghost Purple 4

1345900 028632707999 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Brook Trout 4

1358782 028632712177 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Mat Tiger 4

1358783 028632712184 60mm 5.0g 1 40cm to 1,5m Ghost Brown 4

1345907 028632708064 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Fario 4

1345908 028632708071 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Native 4

1345909 028632708088 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Ghost Rainbow 4

1345910 028632708095 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Bleak 4

1345911 028632708101 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Ghost Purple 4

1345912 028632708118 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Brook Trout 4

1358786 028632712214 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Mat Tiger 4

1358787 028632712221 70mm 8.0g 1 50cm to 2m Ghost Brown 4

1345919 028632708187 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Fario 4

1345920 028632708194 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Native 4

1345921 028632708200 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Ghost Rainbow 4

1345922 028632708217 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Bleak 4

1345923 028632708224 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Ghost Purple 4

1345924 028632708231 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Brook Trout 4

1358790 028632712252 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Mat Tiger 4

1358791 028632712269 85mm 13.5g 1 50cm to 3m Ghost Brown 4

Puncher Sinking 50 / 60 / 70 / 85mm

1345889 028632707883 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Fario 4

1345890 028632707890 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Native 4

1345891 028632707906 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Ghost Rainbow 4

1345892 028632707913 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Bleak 4

1345893 028632707920 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Ghost Purple 4

1345894 028632707937 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Brook Trout 4

1358784 028632712191 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Mat Tiger 4

1358785 028632712207 60mm 4.0g 1 30cm to 80cm Ghost Brown 4

1345901 028632708002 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Fario 4

1345902 028632708019 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Native 4

1345903 028632708026 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Ghost Rainbow 4

1345904 028632708033 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Bleak 4

1345905 028632708040 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Ghost Purple 4

1345906 028632708057 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Brook Trout 4

1358788 028632712238 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Mat Tiger 4

1358789 028632712245 70mm 6.6g 1 40cm to 1m Ghost Brown 4

1345913 028632708125 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Fario 4

1345914 028632708132 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Native 4

1345915 028632708149 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Ghost Rainbow 4

1345916 028632708156 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Bleak 4

1345917 028632708163 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Ghost Purple 4

1345918 028632708170 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Brook Trout 4

1358792 028632712276 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Mat Tiger 4

1358793 028632712283 85mm 11.4g 1 50cm to 1,2m Ghost Brown 4

Fario Native Ghost Rainbow Bleak

Ghost Purple Brook Trout Mat Tiger Ghost Brown

Puncher Floating
We have made the Puncher series to bring innovation to the trout lure market. The complete range is equiped with an exclusive system of tungsten
weight that offers 2 key benefits to a trout lure: a very low center of gravity and a rotative belly hook. We all  know that trouts are skilled when it
comes to getting rid of the hook by turning on themselves, using the leverage offered by a fixed hook. This is no longer true as the belly hook is
freely  turning.  This  silent  series  is  offered  in  both  slow  floating  and  sinking  versions  for  more  versability.  As  usual  on  Sébile  lures,  the  best
components are used, from the hard paint to the split rings or the barbless hooks. Available in 4 sizes, and 8 colours.

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E7



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

1250641 4895132522782 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm ND2 4

1250642 4895132522799 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm NK2 4

1250643 4895132522805 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm NMT 4

1250702 4895132522775 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm D9 4

1250703 4895132522836 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm OG 4

1250704 4895132522843 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm Q2 4

1250705 4895132522850 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm SC 4

1250726 4895132522829 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm O 4

1250637 4895132523079 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m NK2 4

1250647 4895132529095 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m D9 4

1250701 4895132523093 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m OG 4

1250725 4895132523086 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m O 4

1250615 4895132530121 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m NBG 4

1250607 4895132530152 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m NTY 4

1250648 4895132529101 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m O4 4

1250579 4895132530114 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m NBBH 4

1250697 4895132523062 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m LV 4

1250614 4895132530145 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m NLB 4

1250639 4895132523222 145mm 45g 1 90cm to 1,8m NK2 4

1250699 4895132523253 145mm 45g 1 90cm to 1,8m OG 4

1250698 4895132523260 145mm 45g 1 90cm to 1,8m Q2 4

1250724 4895132523246 145mm 45g 1 90cm to 1,8m O 4

1250692 4895132523208 145mm 45g 1 90cm to 1,8m LV 4

1250636 4895132523239 145mm 45g 1 90cm to 1,8m NRT 4

1250605 4895132523468 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m NBR 4

1250612 4895132523475 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m NK2 4

1250625 4895132523482 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m NRT 4

1250658 4895132523437 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m K5 4

1250662 4895132523444 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m LV 4

1250676 4895132523529 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m Q2 4

1250714 4895132523505 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m O 4

ND2 NK2 NMT D9 OG

Q2 SC O NBG NTY

O4 NBBH LV NLB NRT

Magic Swimmer Fast Sinking

1250580 4895132530176 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm NBBH 4

1250599 4895132500087 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm NK2 4

1250608 4895132510796 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm DD4 4

1250611 4895132500070 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm NI2 4

1250620 4895132530183 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm NBG 4

1250622 4895132530206 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm NLB 4

1250627 4895132530213 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm NTY 4

1250661 4895132525264 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm RH 4

1250673 4895132500094 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm M5 4

1250678 4895132510772 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm D9 4

1250684 4895132500117 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm Q2 4

1250712 4895132500100 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm O 4

1250640 4895132506508 165mm 45g 1 Up to 1,2m NK2 4

1250630 4895132523369 165mm 45g 1 Up to 1,2m DD4 4

1250628 4895132506492 165mm 45g 1 Up to 1,2m NI2 4

1250691 4895132506546 165mm 45g 1 Up to 1,2m RH 4

1250686 4895132523352 165mm 45g 1 Up to 1,2m D9 4

1250690 4895132512295 165mm 45g 1 Up to 1,2m Q2 4

NBBH NK2 DD4 NI2 NBG NLB

NTY RH M5 D9 Q2 O

Magic Swimmer Slow Sinking

1250652 4895132500025 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm NK2 4

1250656 4895132510734 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm DD4 4

1250657 4895132522959 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm ND2 4

1250665 4895132500018 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm NI2 4

1250667 4895132522966 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm NMT 4

1250707 4895132500056 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm Q2 4

1250708 4895132510710 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm D9 4

1250713 4895132500032 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm M5 4

1250715 4895132522980 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm OG 4

1250727 4895132500049 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm O 4

NK2 DD4 ND2 NI2 NMT

Q2 D9 M5 OG O

Magic Swimmer Sinking

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

8



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1250641 4895132522782 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm ND2 4

1250642 4895132522799 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm NK2 4

1250643 4895132522805 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm NMT 4

1250702 4895132522775 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm D9 4

1250703 4895132522836 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm OG 4

1250704 4895132522843 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm Q2 4

1250705 4895132522850 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm SC 4

1250726 4895132522829 82mm 9g 1 up to 20cm O 4

1250637 4895132523079 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m NK2 4

1250647 4895132529095 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m D9 4

1250701 4895132523093 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m OG 4

1250725 4895132523086 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m O 4

1250615 4895132530121 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m NBG 4

1250607 4895132530152 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m NTY 4

1250648 4895132529101 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m O4 4

1250579 4895132530114 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m NBBH 4

1250697 4895132523062 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m LV 4

1250614 4895132530145 110mm 21g 1 60cm to 1,2m NLB 4

1250639 4895132523222 145mm 45g 1 90cm to 1,8m NK2 4

1250699 4895132523253 145mm 45g 1 90cm to 1,8m OG 4

1250698 4895132523260 145mm 45g 1 90cm to 1,8m Q2 4

1250724 4895132523246 145mm 45g 1 90cm to 1,8m O 4

1250692 4895132523208 145mm 45g 1 90cm to 1,8m LV 4

1250636 4895132523239 145mm 45g 1 90cm to 1,8m NRT 4

1250605 4895132523468 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m NBR 4

1250612 4895132523475 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m NK2 4

1250625 4895132523482 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m NRT 4

1250658 4895132523437 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m K5 4

1250662 4895132523444 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m LV 4

1250676 4895132523529 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m Q2 4

1250714 4895132523505 190mm 90g 1 1,2m to 2,4m O 4

ND2 NK2 NMT D9 OG

Q2 SC O NBG NTY

O4 NBBH LV NLB NRT

Magic Swimmer Fast Sinking

1250580 4895132530176 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm NBBH 4

1250599 4895132500087 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm NK2 4

1250608 4895132510796 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm DD4 4

1250611 4895132500070 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm NI2 4

1250620 4895132530183 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm NBG 4

1250622 4895132530206 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm NLB 4

1250627 4895132530213 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm NTY 4

1250661 4895132525264 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm RH 4

1250673 4895132500094 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm M5 4

1250678 4895132510772 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm D9 4

1250684 4895132500117 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm Q2 4

1250712 4895132500100 125mm 21.5g 1 Up to 60cm O 4

1250640 4895132506508 165mm 45g 1 Up to 1,2m NK2 4

1250630 4895132523369 165mm 45g 1 Up to 1,2m DD4 4

1250628 4895132506492 165mm 45g 1 Up to 1,2m NI2 4

1250691 4895132506546 165mm 45g 1 Up to 1,2m RH 4

1250686 4895132523352 165mm 45g 1 Up to 1,2m D9 4

1250690 4895132512295 165mm 45g 1 Up to 1,2m Q2 4

NBBH NK2 DD4 NI2 NBG NLB

NTY RH M5 D9 Q2 O

Magic Swimmer Slow Sinking

1250652 4895132500025 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm NK2 4

1250656 4895132510734 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm DD4 4

1250657 4895132522959 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm ND2 4

1250665 4895132500018 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm NI2 4

1250667 4895132522966 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm NMT 4

1250707 4895132500056 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm Q2 4

1250708 4895132510710 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm D9 4

1250713 4895132500032 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm M5 4

1250715 4895132522980 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm OG 4

1250727 4895132500049 95mm 10.5g 1 15cm to 50cm O 4

NK2 DD4 ND2 NI2 NMT

Q2 D9 M5 OG O

Magic Swimmer Sinking

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E9



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

1309359 028632655696 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm O 4

1309360 028632655702 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm D9 4

1309361 028632655719 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm Q2 4

1309362 028632655726 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm FTG 4

1309363 028632655733 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm NK2 4

1309364 028632655740 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm O4 4

1309365 028632655757 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm NBG 4

1309366 028632655764 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm SB2 4

1309367 028632655771 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm O 4

1309368 028632655788 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm D9 4

1309369 028632655795 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm Q2 4

1309370 028632655801 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm FTG 4

1309371 028632655818 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm NK2 4

1309372 028632655825 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm O4 4

1309373 028632655832 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm NBG 4

1309374 028632655849 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm SB2 4

1309377 028632655870 190mm 59.5g 1 Up to 30cm O 4

1309375 028632655856 190mm 59.5g 1 Up to 30cm FTG 4

1309376 028632655863 190mm 59.5g 1 Up to 30cm NK2 4

1309378 028632655887 190mm 59.5g 1 Up to 30cm OG 4

O D9 Q2 FTG NK2

O4 NBG SB2 OG

Magic Swimmer Snagless

1250565 4895132531593 105mm 10g 4 SP20 4

1250572 4895132531609 105mm 10g 4 SP21 4

1250568 4895132531616 105mm 10g 4 SP22 4

1250570 4895132531623 105mm 10g 4 SP23 4

1250566 4895132531630 105mm 10g 4 SP24 4

1250567 4895132531647 105mm 10g 4 SP25 4

1250561 4895132538493 105mm 10g 4 SP29 4

1250544 4895132538509 105mm 10g 4 SP31 4

SP20 SP21 SP22 SP23 SP24

SP25 SP29 SP31

Magic Swimmer Soft 105mm

1250564 4895132531272 130mm 19g 3 SP20 4

1250573 4895132531289 130mm 19g 3 SP21 4

1250575 4895132531296 130mm 19g 3 SP22 4

1250574 4895132531302 130mm 19g 3 SP23 4

1250571 4895132531326 130mm 19g 3 SP25 4

1250556 4895132538530 130mm 19g 3 SP29 4

1250546 4895132538547 130mm 19g 3 SP30 4

1250543 4895132538554 130mm 19g 3 SP31 4

1250554 4895132539780 160mm 36g 3 SP20 4

1250558 4895132539797 160mm 36g 3 SP21 4

1250559 4895132539803 160mm 36g 3 SP22 4

1250552 4895132539810 160mm 36g 3 SP23 4

1250560 4895132539827 160mm 36g 3 SP25 4

1250549 4895132539834 160mm 36g 3 SP29 4

1250553 4895132539841 160mm 36g 3 SP30 4

1250548 4895132539858 160mm 36g 3 SP31 4

1250547 4895132539865 200mm 68g 2 SP20 4

1250538 4895132539872 200mm 68g 2 SP21 4

1250539 4895132539889 200mm 68g 2 SP22 4

1250541 4895132539896 200mm 68g 2 SP23 4

1250542 4895132539902 200mm 68g 2 SP25 4

1250540 4895132539919 200mm 68g 2 SP29 4

1250550 4895132539926 200mm 68g 2 SP30 4

1250551 4895132539933 200mm 68g 2 SP31 4

SP20 SP21 SP22 SP23

SP25 SP29 SP30 SP31

Magic Swimmer Soft 130 / 160 / 200 mm
• included: one hook + 6 Soft Weight SystemM

IT
C

H
E

LL
A

B
U

 G
A

R
C

IA
JR

C
S

P
ID

E
R

W
IR

E
S

T
R

E
N

S
H

A
K

E
S

P
E

A
R

E

10



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1309359 028632655696 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm O 4

1309360 028632655702 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm D9 4

1309361 028632655719 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm Q2 4

1309362 028632655726 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm FTG 4

1309363 028632655733 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm NK2 4

1309364 028632655740 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm O4 4

1309365 028632655757 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm NBG 4

1309366 028632655764 110mm 11.3g 1 Up to 20cm SB2 4

1309367 028632655771 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm O 4

1309368 028632655788 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm D9 4

1309369 028632655795 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm Q2 4

1309370 028632655801 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm FTG 4

1309371 028632655818 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm NK2 4

1309372 028632655825 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm O4 4

1309373 028632655832 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm NBG 4

1309374 028632655849 145mm 28g 1 Up to 30cm SB2 4

1309377 028632655870 190mm 59.5g 1 Up to 30cm O 4

1309375 028632655856 190mm 59.5g 1 Up to 30cm FTG 4

1309376 028632655863 190mm 59.5g 1 Up to 30cm NK2 4

1309378 028632655887 190mm 59.5g 1 Up to 30cm OG 4

O D9 Q2 FTG NK2

O4 NBG SB2 OG

Magic Swimmer Snagless

1250565 4895132531593 105mm 10g 4 SP20 4

1250572 4895132531609 105mm 10g 4 SP21 4

1250568 4895132531616 105mm 10g 4 SP22 4

1250570 4895132531623 105mm 10g 4 SP23 4

1250566 4895132531630 105mm 10g 4 SP24 4

1250567 4895132531647 105mm 10g 4 SP25 4

1250561 4895132538493 105mm 10g 4 SP29 4

1250544 4895132538509 105mm 10g 4 SP31 4

SP20 SP21 SP22 SP23 SP24

SP25 SP29 SP31

Magic Swimmer Soft 105mm

1250564 4895132531272 130mm 19g 3 SP20 4

1250573 4895132531289 130mm 19g 3 SP21 4

1250575 4895132531296 130mm 19g 3 SP22 4

1250574 4895132531302 130mm 19g 3 SP23 4

1250571 4895132531326 130mm 19g 3 SP25 4

1250556 4895132538530 130mm 19g 3 SP29 4

1250546 4895132538547 130mm 19g 3 SP30 4

1250543 4895132538554 130mm 19g 3 SP31 4

1250554 4895132539780 160mm 36g 3 SP20 4

1250558 4895132539797 160mm 36g 3 SP21 4

1250559 4895132539803 160mm 36g 3 SP22 4

1250552 4895132539810 160mm 36g 3 SP23 4

1250560 4895132539827 160mm 36g 3 SP25 4

1250549 4895132539834 160mm 36g 3 SP29 4

1250553 4895132539841 160mm 36g 3 SP30 4

1250548 4895132539858 160mm 36g 3 SP31 4

1250547 4895132539865 200mm 68g 2 SP20 4

1250538 4895132539872 200mm 68g 2 SP21 4

1250539 4895132539889 200mm 68g 2 SP22 4

1250541 4895132539896 200mm 68g 2 SP23 4

1250542 4895132539902 200mm 68g 2 SP25 4

1250540 4895132539919 200mm 68g 2 SP29 4

1250550 4895132539926 200mm 68g 2 SP30 4

1250551 4895132539933 200mm 68g 2 SP31 4

SP20 SP21 SP22 SP23

SP25 SP29 SP30 SP31

Magic Swimmer Soft 130 / 160 / 200 mm
• included: one hook + 6 Soft Weight System

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E11



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

1249911 4895132539452 35mm 2g 1 20cm to 50cm D9 4

1249913 4895132539483 35mm 2g 1 20cm to 50cm OG 4

1249914 4895132539490 35mm 2g 1 20cm to 50cm Q2 4

1249964 4895132539476 35mm 2g 1 20cm to 50cm O 4

1249916 4895132538776 42mm 4g 1 30cm to 80cm D9 4

1249918 4895132538806 42mm 4g 1 30cm to 80cm OG 4

1249919 4895132538813 42mm 4g 1 30cm to 80cm Q2 4

1249965 4895132538790 42mm 4g 1 30cm to 80cm O 4

1249900 4895132513223 54mm 10g 1 30cm to 1,2m D9 4

1249901 4895132517962 54mm 10g 1 30cm to 1,2m OG 4

1249906 4895132517979 54mm 10g 1 30cm to 1,2m Q2 4

1249963 4895132513216 54mm 10g 1 30cm to 1,2m O 4

1249946 4895132518181 66mm 14g 1 90cm to 1,5m OG 4

1249921 4895132518198 66mm 14g 1 90cm to 1,5m Q2 4

1249970 4895132513278 66mm 14g 1 90cm to 1,5m O 4

1249834 4895132529941 66mm 14g 1 90cm to 1,5m NLB 4

1249878 4895132538097 66mm 14g 1 90cm to 1,5m CD1 4

1249872 4895132538844 66mm 14g 1 90cm to 1,5m FTG 4

1249930 4895132518549 77mm 22g 1 1,2m to 2,4m OG 4

1249931 4895132512325 77mm 22g 1 1,2m to 2,4m Q2 4

1249967 4895132513391 77mm 22g 1 1,2m to 2,4m O 4

1249843 4895132530008 77mm 22g 1 1,2m to 2,4m NLB 4

1249851 4895132538110 77mm 22g 1 1,2m to 2,4m CD1 4

1249853 4895132538868 77mm 22g 1 1,2m to 2,4m FTG 4

1249969 4895132519072 124mm 70g 1 1,8m to 4,2m O 4

1249813 4895132519034 124mm 70g 1 1,8m to 4,2m IS11 4

1249817 4895132519010 124mm 70g 1 1,8m to 4,2m IS07 4

1249876 4895132518983 124mm 70g 1 1,8m to 4,2m DD4 4

D9 OG Q2 O NLB

CD1 FTG IS11 IS07 DD4

Flatt Shad Sinking

1309345 028632655559 42mm 3.5g 1 0,6m to 2,5m FTG 4

1309346 028632655566 42mm 3.5g 1 0,6m to 2,5m O 4

1309347 028632655573 42mm 3.5g 1 0,6m to 2,5m OG 4

1309348 028632655580 42mm 3.5g 1 0,6m to 2,5m Q2 4

1309349 028632655597 42mm 3.5g 1 0,6m to 2,5m K5 4

1309350 028632655603 42mm 3.5g 1 0,6m to 2,5m NK2 4

1309339 028632655498 50mm 9.5g 1 1m to 4m FTG 4

1309340 028632655504 50mm 9.5g 1 1m to 4m O 4

1309341 028632655511 50mm 9.5g 1 1m to 4m OG 4

1309342 028632655528 50mm 9.5g 1 1m to 4m Q2 4

1309343 028632655535 50mm 9.5g 1 1m to 4m K5 4

1309344 028632655542 50mm 9.5g 1 1m to 4m NK2 4

1249825 4895132518747 96mm 60g 1 1,8m to 4m GV 4

1249827 4895132518761 96mm 60g 1 1,8m to 4m SC 4

1249826 4895132518754 96mm 60g 1 1,8m to 4m O4 4

1249897 4895132518730 96mm 60g 1 1,8m to 4m G 4

FTG O OG Q2 K5

NK2 GV SC O4 G

Flatt Shad Extra Heavy

1249774 4895132532705 66mm 15g 1 1m to 1,5m J01 4

1249772 4895132538202 66mm 15g 1 1m to 1,5m J04 4

1249773 4895132538219 66mm 15g 1 1m to 1,5m J07 4

1249788 4895132538196 66mm 15g 1 1m to 1,5m D9 4

1249777 4895132539148 66mm 15g 1 1m to 1,5m NBG 4

1249776 4895132532729 66mm 15g 1 1m to 1,5m SB2 4

1249780 4895132532743 66mm 20g 1 1,5m to 2m J01 4

1249782 4895132532750 66mm 20g 1 1,5m to 2m J04 4

1249781 4895132532767 66mm 20g 1 1,5m to 2m J07 4

1249789 4895132538233 66mm 20g 1 1,5m to 2m D9 4

1249778 4895132539155 66mm 20g 1 1,5m to 2m NBG 4

1249779 4895132538240 66mm 20g 1 1,5m to 2m SB2 4

J01 J04 J07 D9 NBG SB2

Flatt Shad Snagless

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

12



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1249911 4895132539452 35mm 2g 1 20cm to 50cm D9 4

1249913 4895132539483 35mm 2g 1 20cm to 50cm OG 4

1249914 4895132539490 35mm 2g 1 20cm to 50cm Q2 4

1249964 4895132539476 35mm 2g 1 20cm to 50cm O 4

1249916 4895132538776 42mm 4g 1 30cm to 80cm D9 4

1249918 4895132538806 42mm 4g 1 30cm to 80cm OG 4

1249919 4895132538813 42mm 4g 1 30cm to 80cm Q2 4

1249965 4895132538790 42mm 4g 1 30cm to 80cm O 4

1249900 4895132513223 54mm 10g 1 30cm to 1,2m D9 4

1249901 4895132517962 54mm 10g 1 30cm to 1,2m OG 4

1249906 4895132517979 54mm 10g 1 30cm to 1,2m Q2 4

1249963 4895132513216 54mm 10g 1 30cm to 1,2m O 4

1249946 4895132518181 66mm 14g 1 90cm to 1,5m OG 4

1249921 4895132518198 66mm 14g 1 90cm to 1,5m Q2 4

1249970 4895132513278 66mm 14g 1 90cm to 1,5m O 4

1249834 4895132529941 66mm 14g 1 90cm to 1,5m NLB 4

1249878 4895132538097 66mm 14g 1 90cm to 1,5m CD1 4

1249872 4895132538844 66mm 14g 1 90cm to 1,5m FTG 4

1249930 4895132518549 77mm 22g 1 1,2m to 2,4m OG 4

1249931 4895132512325 77mm 22g 1 1,2m to 2,4m Q2 4

1249967 4895132513391 77mm 22g 1 1,2m to 2,4m O 4

1249843 4895132530008 77mm 22g 1 1,2m to 2,4m NLB 4

1249851 4895132538110 77mm 22g 1 1,2m to 2,4m CD1 4

1249853 4895132538868 77mm 22g 1 1,2m to 2,4m FTG 4

1249969 4895132519072 124mm 70g 1 1,8m to 4,2m O 4

1249813 4895132519034 124mm 70g 1 1,8m to 4,2m IS11 4

1249817 4895132519010 124mm 70g 1 1,8m to 4,2m IS07 4

1249876 4895132518983 124mm 70g 1 1,8m to 4,2m DD4 4

D9 OG Q2 O NLB

CD1 FTG IS11 IS07 DD4

Flatt Shad Sinking

1309345 028632655559 42mm 3.5g 1 0,6m to 2,5m FTG 4

1309346 028632655566 42mm 3.5g 1 0,6m to 2,5m O 4

1309347 028632655573 42mm 3.5g 1 0,6m to 2,5m OG 4

1309348 028632655580 42mm 3.5g 1 0,6m to 2,5m Q2 4

1309349 028632655597 42mm 3.5g 1 0,6m to 2,5m K5 4

1309350 028632655603 42mm 3.5g 1 0,6m to 2,5m NK2 4

1309339 028632655498 50mm 9.5g 1 1m to 4m FTG 4

1309340 028632655504 50mm 9.5g 1 1m to 4m O 4

1309341 028632655511 50mm 9.5g 1 1m to 4m OG 4

1309342 028632655528 50mm 9.5g 1 1m to 4m Q2 4

1309343 028632655535 50mm 9.5g 1 1m to 4m K5 4

1309344 028632655542 50mm 9.5g 1 1m to 4m NK2 4

1249825 4895132518747 96mm 60g 1 1,8m to 4m GV 4

1249827 4895132518761 96mm 60g 1 1,8m to 4m SC 4

1249826 4895132518754 96mm 60g 1 1,8m to 4m O4 4

1249897 4895132518730 96mm 60g 1 1,8m to 4m G 4

FTG O OG Q2 K5

NK2 GV SC O4 G

Flatt Shad Extra Heavy

1249774 4895132532705 66mm 15g 1 1m to 1,5m J01 4

1249772 4895132538202 66mm 15g 1 1m to 1,5m J04 4

1249773 4895132538219 66mm 15g 1 1m to 1,5m J07 4

1249788 4895132538196 66mm 15g 1 1m to 1,5m D9 4

1249777 4895132539148 66mm 15g 1 1m to 1,5m NBG 4

1249776 4895132532729 66mm 15g 1 1m to 1,5m SB2 4

1249780 4895132532743 66mm 20g 1 1,5m to 2m J01 4

1249782 4895132532750 66mm 20g 1 1,5m to 2m J04 4

1249781 4895132532767 66mm 20g 1 1,5m to 2m J07 4

1249789 4895132538233 66mm 20g 1 1,5m to 2m D9 4

1249778 4895132539155 66mm 20g 1 1,5m to 2m NBG 4

1249779 4895132538240 66mm 20g 1 1,5m to 2m SB2 4

J01 J04 J07 D9 NBG SB2

Flatt Shad Snagless

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E13



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

1251499 4895132509493 114mm 28g 1 15 to 30cm PV 4

1251512 4895132509523 114mm 28g 1 15 to 30cm PZ 4

1251513 4895132509479 114mm 28g 1 15 to 30cm PS 4

1251533 4895132525936 114mm 28g 1 15 to 30cm O 4

PV PZ PS O

Stick Shadd Suspending

1251476 4895132511434 90mm 18.2g 1 15cm to 2,5m PW 4

1251484 4895132501381 90mm 18.2g 1 15cm to 2,5m PZ 4

1251491 4895132501336 90mm 18.2g 1 15cm to 2,5m PS 4

1251531 4895132512592 90mm 18.2g 1 15cm to 2,5m O 4

1251483 4895132509783 114mm 39g 1 30cm to 3,5m PZ 4

1251470 4895132509738 114mm 39g 1 30cm to 3,5m PS 4

1251532 4895132527183 114mm 39g 1 30cm to 3,5m O 4

1251485 4895132509752 114mm 39g 1 30cm to 3,5m PV 4

PW PZ PS O PV

Stick Shadd Sinking

4

1309379 028632655894 65mm 2.0g 10 Pearl

1309380 028632655900 65mm 2.0g 10 Natural Black

1309381 028632655917 65mm 2.0g 10 Firetiger

1309382 028632655924 65mm 2.0g 10 Chartreuse Gold

1309383 028632655931 65mm 2.0g 10 Natural Blue

1309384 028632655948 65mm 2.0g 10 Coffee Cream

Pearl Natural Black Firetiger Chartreuse Gold

Natural Blue Coffee Cream

AT Minnow 65mm

4

1309385 028632655955 85mm 3.7g 8 Pearl

1309386 028632655962 85mm 3.7g 8 Natural Black

1309387 028632655979 85mm 3.7g 8 Firetiger

1309388 028632655986 85mm 3.7g 8 Chartreuse Gold

1309389 028632655993 85mm 3.7g 8 Natural Blue

1309390 028632656006 85mm 3.7g 8 Coffee Cream

1309391 028632656013 100mm 7.55g 6 Pearl

1309392 028632656020 100mm 7.55g 6 Natural Black

1309393 028632656037 100mm 7.55g 6 Firetiger

1309394 028632656044 100mm 7.55g 6 Chartreuse Gold

1309395 028632656051 100mm 7.55g 6 Natural Blue

1309396 028632656068 100mm 7.55g 6 Coffee Cream

1309397 028632656075 120mm 12.2g 5 Pearl

1309398 028632656082 120mm 12.2g 5 Natural Black

1309399 028632656099 120mm 12.2g 5 Firetiger

1309400 028632656105 120mm 12.2g 5 Chartreuse Gold

1309401 028632656112 120mm 12.2g 5 Natural Blue

1309402 028632656129 120mm 12.2g 5 Coffee Cream

1309403 028632656136 150mm 24.7g 4 Pearl

1309404 028632656143 150mm 24.7g 4 Firetiger

1309406 028632656167 150mm 24.7g 4 Chartreuse Gold

1309405 028632656150 150mm 24.7g 4 Natural Blue

1309407 028632656174 250mm 111.9g 2 Pearl

1309408 028632656181 250mm 111.9g 2 Firetiger

1309410 028632656204 250mm 111.9g 2 Chartreuse Gold

1309409 028632656198 250mm 111.9g 2 Natural Blue

AT Minnow 85 / 100 / 120 / 150 / 250mm

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

14



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1251499 4895132509493 114mm 28g 1 15 to 30cm PV 4

1251512 4895132509523 114mm 28g 1 15 to 30cm PZ 4

1251513 4895132509479 114mm 28g 1 15 to 30cm PS 4

1251533 4895132525936 114mm 28g 1 15 to 30cm O 4

PV PZ PS O

Stick Shadd Suspending

1251476 4895132511434 90mm 18.2g 1 15cm to 2,5m PW 4

1251484 4895132501381 90mm 18.2g 1 15cm to 2,5m PZ 4

1251491 4895132501336 90mm 18.2g 1 15cm to 2,5m PS 4

1251531 4895132512592 90mm 18.2g 1 15cm to 2,5m O 4

1251483 4895132509783 114mm 39g 1 30cm to 3,5m PZ 4

1251470 4895132509738 114mm 39g 1 30cm to 3,5m PS 4

1251532 4895132527183 114mm 39g 1 30cm to 3,5m O 4

1251485 4895132509752 114mm 39g 1 30cm to 3,5m PV 4

PW PZ PS O PV

Stick Shadd Sinking

4

1309379 028632655894 65mm 2.0g 10 Pearl

1309380 028632655900 65mm 2.0g 10 Natural Black

1309381 028632655917 65mm 2.0g 10 Firetiger

1309382 028632655924 65mm 2.0g 10 Chartreuse Gold

1309383 028632655931 65mm 2.0g 10 Natural Blue

1309384 028632655948 65mm 2.0g 10 Coffee Cream

Pearl Natural Black Firetiger Chartreuse Gold

Natural Blue Coffee Cream

AT Minnow 65mm

4

1309385 028632655955 85mm 3.7g 8 Pearl

1309386 028632655962 85mm 3.7g 8 Natural Black

1309387 028632655979 85mm 3.7g 8 Firetiger

1309388 028632655986 85mm 3.7g 8 Chartreuse Gold

1309389 028632655993 85mm 3.7g 8 Natural Blue

1309390 028632656006 85mm 3.7g 8 Coffee Cream

1309391 028632656013 100mm 7.55g 6 Pearl

1309392 028632656020 100mm 7.55g 6 Natural Black

1309393 028632656037 100mm 7.55g 6 Firetiger

1309394 028632656044 100mm 7.55g 6 Chartreuse Gold

1309395 028632656051 100mm 7.55g 6 Natural Blue

1309396 028632656068 100mm 7.55g 6 Coffee Cream

1309397 028632656075 120mm 12.2g 5 Pearl

1309398 028632656082 120mm 12.2g 5 Natural Black

1309399 028632656099 120mm 12.2g 5 Firetiger

1309400 028632656105 120mm 12.2g 5 Chartreuse Gold

1309401 028632656112 120mm 12.2g 5 Natural Blue

1309402 028632656129 120mm 12.2g 5 Coffee Cream

1309403 028632656136 150mm 24.7g 4 Pearl

1309404 028632656143 150mm 24.7g 4 Firetiger

1309406 028632656167 150mm 24.7g 4 Chartreuse Gold

1309405 028632656150 150mm 24.7g 4 Natural Blue

1309407 028632656174 250mm 111.9g 2 Pearl

1309408 028632656181 250mm 111.9g 2 Firetiger

1309410 028632656204 250mm 111.9g 2 Chartreuse Gold

1309409 028632656198 250mm 111.9g 2 Natural Blue

AT Minnow 85 / 100 / 120 / 150 / 250mm

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E15

Weedless

Front Holding Slot Belly Soft or Weedless Hook
Anus Hook Holding

Front Hole Entrance for perfect
Jig Head/Hook/Leader position

Tail Hook Holding for Finicky Bites

MORE THAN 20 DIFFERENT RIGS POSSIBLE



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

1345869 028632707685 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m FTG 4

1345870 028632707692 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m NK2 4

1345871 028632707708 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m NRT 4

1345872 028632707715 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m K5 4

1345873 028632707722 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m OG 4

1345874 028632707739 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m O4 4

1345875 028632707746 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m Q2 4

1345876 028632707753 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m O 4

1249215 4895132538707 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m FTG 4

1249216 4895132516064 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m NK2 4

1249217 4895132516071 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m NRT 4

1249240 4895132516057 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m K5 4

1249241 4895132516095 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m OG 4

1249242 4895132516101 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m O4 4

1249243 4895132516118 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m Q2 4

1249249 4895132516088 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m O 4

FTG NK2 NRT K5

OG O4 Q2 O

Acast Minnow Medium Runner

1249209 4895132505006 95mm 10.1g 1 1,2m to 1,8m NK2 4

1249210 4895132504993 95mm 10.1g 1 1,2m to 1,8m NI2 4

1249231 4895132505037 95mm 10.1g 1 1,2m to 1,8m Q2 4

1249234 4895132505044 95mm 10.1g 1 1,2m to 1,8m VV 4

1249246 4895132500162 95mm 10.1g 1 1,2m to 1,8m O 4

1249198 4895132500209 125mm 21.1g 1 1,5m to 2,40m NK2 4

1249211 4895132505051 125mm 21.1g 1 1,5m to 2,40m NI2 4

1249233 4895132505105 125mm 21.1g 1 1,5m to 2,40m VV 4

1249247 4895132500223 125mm 21.1g 1 1,5m to 2,40m O 4

NK2 NI2 Q2 VV O

Acast Minnow Medium Lip

1250373 4895132521396 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm NK2 4

1250374 4895132521402 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm NMT 4

1250375 4895132508410 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm PRT 4

1250463 4895132521419 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm OG 4

1250464 4895132506911 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm PS 4

1250467 4895132506942 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm PX 4

1250468 4895132506959 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm PY 4

1250469 4895132506966 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm PZ 4

1250513 4895132513513 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm O 4

1250377 4895132521518 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm NK2 4

1250378 4895132521525 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm NMT 4

1250353 4895132521549 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm PRT 4

1250471 4895132521532 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm OG 4

1250472 4895132500797 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm PS 4

1250474 4895132500827 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm PX 4

1250475 4895132500834 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm PY 4

1250476 4895132500841 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm PZ 4

1250514 4895132513759 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm O 4

1250367 4895132521662 102mm 15.3g 1 60cm to 1,8m NMT 4

1250512 4895132513810 102mm 15.3g 1 60cm to 1,8m O 4

1250359 4895132513827 102mm 15.3g 1 60cm to 1,8m NRT 4

1250363 4895132521648 102mm 15.3g 1 60cm to 1,8m ND2 4

1250434 4895132500865 102mm 15.3g 1 60cm to 1,8m PU 4

1250435 4895132500872 102mm 15.3g 1 60cm to 1,8m PV 4

1250380 4895132521785 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m ND2 4

1250381 4895132521808 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m NMT 4

1250383 4895132511236 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m PRT 4

1250431 4895132521822 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m Q2 4

1250445 4895132511243 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m PW 4

1250480 4895132500926 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m PU 4

1250481 4895132500933 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m PV 4

1250483 4895132500957 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m PY 4

1250515 4895132513872 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m O 4

NK2 NMT PRT OG PS

PX PY PZ O NRT

ND2 PU PV Q2 PW

Koolie Minnow Medium Lip

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

16



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1345869 028632707685 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m FTG 4

1345870 028632707692 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m NK2 4

1345871 028632707708 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m NRT 4

1345872 028632707715 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m K5 4

1345873 028632707722 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m OG 4

1345874 028632707739 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m O4 4

1345875 028632707746 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m Q2 4

1345876 028632707753 135mm 24g 1 Up to 1,5m O 4

1249215 4895132538707 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m FTG 4

1249216 4895132516064 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m NK2 4

1249217 4895132516071 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m NRT 4

1249240 4895132516057 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m K5 4

1249241 4895132516095 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m OG 4

1249242 4895132516101 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m O4 4

1249243 4895132516118 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m Q2 4

1249249 4895132516088 165mm 45g 1 Up to 3,6m O 4

FTG NK2 NRT K5

OG O4 Q2 O

Acast Minnow Medium Runner

1249209 4895132505006 95mm 10.1g 1 1,2m to 1,8m NK2 4

1249210 4895132504993 95mm 10.1g 1 1,2m to 1,8m NI2 4

1249231 4895132505037 95mm 10.1g 1 1,2m to 1,8m Q2 4

1249234 4895132505044 95mm 10.1g 1 1,2m to 1,8m VV 4

1249246 4895132500162 95mm 10.1g 1 1,2m to 1,8m O 4

1249198 4895132500209 125mm 21.1g 1 1,5m to 2,40m NK2 4

1249211 4895132505051 125mm 21.1g 1 1,5m to 2,40m NI2 4

1249233 4895132505105 125mm 21.1g 1 1,5m to 2,40m VV 4

1249247 4895132500223 125mm 21.1g 1 1,5m to 2,40m O 4

NK2 NI2 Q2 VV O

Acast Minnow Medium Lip

1250373 4895132521396 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm NK2 4

1250374 4895132521402 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm NMT 4

1250375 4895132508410 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm PRT 4

1250463 4895132521419 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm OG 4

1250464 4895132506911 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm PS 4

1250467 4895132506942 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm PX 4

1250468 4895132506959 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm PY 4

1250469 4895132506966 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm PZ 4

1250513 4895132513513 76mm 7g 1 30 to 50cm O 4

1250377 4895132521518 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm NK2 4

1250378 4895132521525 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm NMT 4

1250353 4895132521549 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm PRT 4

1250471 4895132521532 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm OG 4

1250472 4895132500797 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm PS 4

1250474 4895132500827 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm PX 4

1250475 4895132500834 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm PY 4

1250476 4895132500841 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm PZ 4

1250514 4895132513759 90mm 8.8g 1 50 to 80cm O 4

1250367 4895132521662 102mm 15.3g 1 60cm to 1,8m NMT 4

1250512 4895132513810 102mm 15.3g 1 60cm to 1,8m O 4

1250359 4895132513827 102mm 15.3g 1 60cm to 1,8m NRT 4

1250363 4895132521648 102mm 15.3g 1 60cm to 1,8m ND2 4

1250434 4895132500865 102mm 15.3g 1 60cm to 1,8m PU 4

1250435 4895132500872 102mm 15.3g 1 60cm to 1,8m PV 4

1250380 4895132521785 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m ND2 4

1250381 4895132521808 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m NMT 4

1250383 4895132511236 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m PRT 4

1250431 4895132521822 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m Q2 4

1250445 4895132511243 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m PW 4

1250480 4895132500926 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m PU 4

1250481 4895132500933 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m PV 4

1250483 4895132500957 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m PY 4

1250515 4895132513872 118mm 21.5g 1 60cm to 1,50m O 4

NK2 NMT PRT OG PS

PX PY PZ O NRT

ND2 PU PV Q2 PW

Koolie Minnow Medium Lip

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E17



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

1250343 4895132520504 90mm 11g 1 2,4m to 7m ND2 4

1250416 4895132500698 90mm 11g 1 2,4m to 7m PV 4

1250507 4895132513698 90mm 11g 1 2,4m to 7m O 4

1250414 4895132500674 90mm 11g 1 2,4m to 7m PS 4

1250413 4895132520528 90mm 11g 1 2,4m to 7m OG 4

1250292 4895132532217 102mm 16.5g 1 3,5m to 9m O 4

1250281 4895132532224 102mm 16.5g 1 3,5m to 9m OG 4

1250279 4895132532231 102mm 16.5g 1 3,5m to 9m Q2 4

1250282 4895132538356 102mm 16.5g 1 3,5m to 9m K5 4

1250274 4895132532200 102mm 16.5g 1 3,5m to 9m NK2 4

1250350 4895132520696 118mm 27.6g 1 5m to 12m ND2 4

1250425 4895132500759 118mm 27.6g 1 5m to 12m PV 4

1250423 4895132500735 118mm 27.6g 1 5m to 12m PS 4

1250422 4895132520733 118mm 27.6g 1 5m to 12m OG 4

1250321 4895132520719 118mm 27.6g 1 5m to 12m NMT 4

1250158 4895132529699 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m ND2 4

1250187 4895132529729 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m O 4

1250178 4895132529736 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m OG 4

1250179 4895132529743 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m Q2 4

1250177 4895132529682 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m K5 4

1250159 4895132529705 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m NK2 4

1250146 4895132529712 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m NMT 4

1250128 4895132531128 160mm 63g 1 8m to 15m IS04 4

1250130 4895132529774 160mm 63g 1 8m to 15m IS07 4

1250180 4895132529811 160mm 63g 1 8m to 15m K5 4

1250188 4895132529873 160mm 63g 1 8m to 15m O 4

1250135 4895132531135 190mm 88g 1 9m to 19m IS04 4

1250137 4895132521044 190mm 88g 1 9m to 19m IS07 4

1250182 4895132521082 190mm 88g 1 9m to 19m K5 4

1250189 4895132521143 190mm 88g 1 9m to 19m O 4

ND2 PV O PS

OG Q2 K5 NK2

NMT IS04 IS07

Koolie Minnow Long Lip

1249529 4895132538738 35mm 3g 1 30 to 50cm NBG 4

1249545 4895132538714 35mm 3g 1 30 to 50cm D9 4

1249546 4895132538721 35mm 3g 1 30 to 50cm K5 4

1249547 4895132538752 35mm 3g 1 30 to 50cm OG 4

1249548 4895132538769 35mm 3g 1 30 to 50cm Q2 4

1249557 4895132538745 35mm 3g 1 30 to 50cm O 4

1249528 4895132538004 45mm 8g 1 30 to 60cm NBG 4

1249538 4895132517405 45mm 8g 1 30 to 60cm D9 4

1249540 4895132517429 45mm 8g 1 30 to 60cm K5 4

1249542 4895132517450 45mm 8g 1 30 to 60cm OG 4

1249543 4895132517467 45mm 8g 1 30 to 60cm Q2 4

1249556 4895132517436 45mm 8g 1 30 to 60cm O 4

1249582 4895132538028 55mm 14g 1 60cm to 1.2m NBG 4

1249605 4895132517665 55mm 14g 1 60cm to 1.2m D9 4

1249607 4895132517696 55mm 14g 1 60cm to 1.2m K5 4

1249609 4895132517726 55mm 14g 1 60cm to 1.2m OG 4

1249610 4895132517733 55mm 14g 1 60cm to 1.2m Q2 4

1249627 4895132517702 55mm 14g 1 60cm to 1.2m O 4

NBG D9 K5 OG Q2

O

Crankster

1249647 4895132539940 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m CD1 4

1249648 4895132539957 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m FTG 4

1249649 4895132539964 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m J07 4

1249657 4895132539971 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m O4 4

1249661 4895132540755 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m D9 4

1249662 4895132540786 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m OG 4

1249664 4895132540779 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m O 4

CD1 FTG J07 O4 D9

OG O

D&S Crank

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

18



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1250343 4895132520504 90mm 11g 1 2,4m to 7m ND2 4

1250416 4895132500698 90mm 11g 1 2,4m to 7m PV 4

1250507 4895132513698 90mm 11g 1 2,4m to 7m O 4

1250414 4895132500674 90mm 11g 1 2,4m to 7m PS 4

1250413 4895132520528 90mm 11g 1 2,4m to 7m OG 4

1250292 4895132532217 102mm 16.5g 1 3,5m to 9m O 4

1250281 4895132532224 102mm 16.5g 1 3,5m to 9m OG 4

1250279 4895132532231 102mm 16.5g 1 3,5m to 9m Q2 4

1250282 4895132538356 102mm 16.5g 1 3,5m to 9m K5 4

1250274 4895132532200 102mm 16.5g 1 3,5m to 9m NK2 4

1250350 4895132520696 118mm 27.6g 1 5m to 12m ND2 4

1250425 4895132500759 118mm 27.6g 1 5m to 12m PV 4

1250423 4895132500735 118mm 27.6g 1 5m to 12m PS 4

1250422 4895132520733 118mm 27.6g 1 5m to 12m OG 4

1250321 4895132520719 118mm 27.6g 1 5m to 12m NMT 4

1250158 4895132529699 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m ND2 4

1250187 4895132529729 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m O 4

1250178 4895132529736 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m OG 4

1250179 4895132529743 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m Q2 4

1250177 4895132529682 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m K5 4

1250159 4895132529705 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m NK2 4

1250146 4895132529712 136mm 42.5g 1 6,5m to 13,5m NMT 4

1250128 4895132531128 160mm 63g 1 8m to 15m IS04 4

1250130 4895132529774 160mm 63g 1 8m to 15m IS07 4

1250180 4895132529811 160mm 63g 1 8m to 15m K5 4

1250188 4895132529873 160mm 63g 1 8m to 15m O 4

1250135 4895132531135 190mm 88g 1 9m to 19m IS04 4

1250137 4895132521044 190mm 88g 1 9m to 19m IS07 4

1250182 4895132521082 190mm 88g 1 9m to 19m K5 4

1250189 4895132521143 190mm 88g 1 9m to 19m O 4

ND2 PV O PS

OG Q2 K5 NK2

NMT IS04 IS07

Koolie Minnow Long Lip

1249529 4895132538738 35mm 3g 1 30 to 50cm NBG 4

1249545 4895132538714 35mm 3g 1 30 to 50cm D9 4

1249546 4895132538721 35mm 3g 1 30 to 50cm K5 4

1249547 4895132538752 35mm 3g 1 30 to 50cm OG 4

1249548 4895132538769 35mm 3g 1 30 to 50cm Q2 4

1249557 4895132538745 35mm 3g 1 30 to 50cm O 4

1249528 4895132538004 45mm 8g 1 30 to 60cm NBG 4

1249538 4895132517405 45mm 8g 1 30 to 60cm D9 4

1249540 4895132517429 45mm 8g 1 30 to 60cm K5 4

1249542 4895132517450 45mm 8g 1 30 to 60cm OG 4

1249543 4895132517467 45mm 8g 1 30 to 60cm Q2 4

1249556 4895132517436 45mm 8g 1 30 to 60cm O 4

1249582 4895132538028 55mm 14g 1 60cm to 1.2m NBG 4

1249605 4895132517665 55mm 14g 1 60cm to 1.2m D9 4

1249607 4895132517696 55mm 14g 1 60cm to 1.2m K5 4

1249609 4895132517726 55mm 14g 1 60cm to 1.2m OG 4

1249610 4895132517733 55mm 14g 1 60cm to 1.2m Q2 4

1249627 4895132517702 55mm 14g 1 60cm to 1.2m O 4

NBG D9 K5 OG Q2

O

Crankster

1249647 4895132539940 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m CD1 4

1249648 4895132539957 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m FTG 4

1249649 4895132539964 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m J07 4

1249657 4895132539971 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m O4 4

1249661 4895132540755 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m D9 4

1249662 4895132540786 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m OG 4

1249664 4895132540779 70mm 25.5g 1 6 to 8,5m O 4

CD1 FTG J07 O4 D9

OG O

D&S Crank

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E19



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

1251072 4895132524403 52mm 5g 1 topwater NK2 4

1251078 4895132508618 52mm 5g 1 topwater PS 4

1251079 4895132508625 52mm 5g 1 topwater PU 4

1251105 4895132514589 52mm 5g 1 topwater D9 4

1251106 4895132524427 52mm 5g 1 topwater SC 4

1251127 4895132514572 52mm 5g 1 topwater O 4

1251061 4895132524502 72mm 10g 1 topwater NK2 4

1251109 4895132507109 72mm 10g 1 topwater PU 4

1251107 4895132514640 72mm 10g 1 topwater D9 4

1251114 4895132524557 72mm 10g 1 topwater SC 4

1251058 4895132524472 72mm 10g 1 topwater BRA 4

1251113 4895132507147 72mm 10g 1 topwater PZ 4

1251073 4895132524519 72mm 10g 1 topwater NMT 4

1251065 4895132524687 90mm 17.4g 1 topwater NK2 4

1251117 4895132501527 90mm 17.4g 1 topwater PU 4

1251115 4895132514701 90mm 17.4g 1 topwater D9 4

1251122 4895132524731 90mm 17.4g 1 topwater SC 4

1251057 4895132511595 90mm 17.4g 1 topwater BRA 4

1251121 4895132501565 90mm 17.4g 1 topwater PZ 4

1251003 4895132514763 120mm 42g 1 topwater D9 4

1251005 4895132524878 120mm 42g 1 topwater SC 4

1251016 4895132514756 120mm 42g 1 topwater O 4

1250996 4895132524847 120mm 42g 1 topwater NMT 4

1251004 4895132524861 120mm 42g 1 topwater Q2 4

NK2 PS PU D9 SC

O BRA PZ NMT Q2

Splasher

1 4

1309355 028632655658 60mm 6.2g topwater NK2

1309356 028632655665 60mm 6.2g topwater Q2

1309357 028632655672 60mm 6.2g topwater O

1309358 028632655689 60mm 6.2g topwater PZ

1249512 4895132508861 72mm 10g topwater PU

1249513 4895132508878 72mm 10g topwater PV

1249476 4895132509882 95mm 21g topwater PU

1249477 4895132509899 95mm 21g topwater PV

NK2 Q2 O PZ

PU PV

Bonga Minnow

1 4

1309351 028632655610 52mm 3.2g topwater PV

1309352 028632655627 52mm 3.2g topwater PY

1309353 028632655634 52mm 3.2g topwater NSK

1309354 028632655641 52mm 3.2g topwater O

1250021 4895132501176 95mm 16.5g topwater PV

1250023 4895132501190 95mm 16.5g topwater PY

1250022 4895132501183 95mm 16.5g topwater PX

1250024 4895132501206 95mm 16.5g topwater PZ

1249987 4895132519591 110mm 28g topwater NSK

1250025 4895132514176 110mm 28g topwater O

1249988 4895132519607 110mm 28g topwater NST

PV PY NSK O

PX PZ NST

Ghost Walker

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

20



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1251072 4895132524403 52mm 5g 1 topwater NK2 4

1251078 4895132508618 52mm 5g 1 topwater PS 4

1251079 4895132508625 52mm 5g 1 topwater PU 4

1251105 4895132514589 52mm 5g 1 topwater D9 4

1251106 4895132524427 52mm 5g 1 topwater SC 4

1251127 4895132514572 52mm 5g 1 topwater O 4

1251061 4895132524502 72mm 10g 1 topwater NK2 4

1251109 4895132507109 72mm 10g 1 topwater PU 4

1251107 4895132514640 72mm 10g 1 topwater D9 4

1251114 4895132524557 72mm 10g 1 topwater SC 4

1251058 4895132524472 72mm 10g 1 topwater BRA 4

1251113 4895132507147 72mm 10g 1 topwater PZ 4

1251073 4895132524519 72mm 10g 1 topwater NMT 4

1251065 4895132524687 90mm 17.4g 1 topwater NK2 4

1251117 4895132501527 90mm 17.4g 1 topwater PU 4

1251115 4895132514701 90mm 17.4g 1 topwater D9 4

1251122 4895132524731 90mm 17.4g 1 topwater SC 4

1251057 4895132511595 90mm 17.4g 1 topwater BRA 4

1251121 4895132501565 90mm 17.4g 1 topwater PZ 4

1251003 4895132514763 120mm 42g 1 topwater D9 4

1251005 4895132524878 120mm 42g 1 topwater SC 4

1251016 4895132514756 120mm 42g 1 topwater O 4

1250996 4895132524847 120mm 42g 1 topwater NMT 4

1251004 4895132524861 120mm 42g 1 topwater Q2 4

NK2 PS PU D9 SC

O BRA PZ NMT Q2

Splasher

1 4

1309355 028632655658 60mm 6.2g topwater NK2

1309356 028632655665 60mm 6.2g topwater Q2

1309357 028632655672 60mm 6.2g topwater O

1309358 028632655689 60mm 6.2g topwater PZ

1249512 4895132508861 72mm 10g topwater PU

1249513 4895132508878 72mm 10g topwater PV

1249476 4895132509882 95mm 21g topwater PU

1249477 4895132509899 95mm 21g topwater PV

NK2 Q2 O PZ

PU PV

Bonga Minnow

1 4

1309351 028632655610 52mm 3.2g topwater PV

1309352 028632655627 52mm 3.2g topwater PY

1309353 028632655634 52mm 3.2g topwater NSK

1309354 028632655641 52mm 3.2g topwater O

1250021 4895132501176 95mm 16.5g topwater PV

1250023 4895132501190 95mm 16.5g topwater PY

1250022 4895132501183 95mm 16.5g topwater PX

1250024 4895132501206 95mm 16.5g topwater PZ

1249987 4895132519591 110mm 28g topwater NSK

1250025 4895132514176 110mm 28g topwater O

1249988 4895132519607 110mm 28g topwater NST

PV PY NSK O

PX PZ NST

Ghost Walker

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E21



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

1250777 4895132532514 90mm 14g 1 20cm to 1m NTY 4

1250774 4895132532491 90mm 14g 1 20cm to 1m NBG 4

1250781 4895132532439 90mm 14g 1 20cm to 1m D9 4

1250782 4895132538561 90mm 14g 1 20cm to 1m O 4

1250775 4895132532385 130mm 21g 1 30cm to 2m NTY 4

1250776 4895132532361 130mm 21g 1 30cm to 2m NBG 4

1250778 4895132532347 130mm 21g 1 30cm to 2m D9 4

1250783 4895132532378 130mm 21g 1 30cm to 2m O 4

NTY NBG D9 O

Pro-Shad Finesse

1250787 4895132532477 150mm 38g 1 50cm to 6m J07 4

1250795 4895132532460 150mm 38g 1 50cm to 6m J05 4

1250801 4895132532484 150mm 38g 1 50cm to 6m K5 4

1250802 4895132532507 150mm 38g 1 50cm to 6m O 4

J07 J05 K5 O

Pro-Shad Trophy

1250884 4895132532545 45mm 9g 2 10cm to 1m J05 4

1250885 4895132532569 45mm 9g 2 10cm to 1m WS 4

1250886 4895132532538 45mm 9g 2 10cm to 1m BS 4

J05 WS BS

Shallow Spoon

1250519 4895132536321 84g 1 J02 4

1250520 4895132530589 120g 1 J02 4

1250521 4895132536536 180g 1 J02 4

Long Slide

1250731 4895132531951 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm NI2 4

1250735 4895132531975 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm NRT 4

1250744 4895132532002 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm OG 4

1250745 4895132531999 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm O4 4

1250746 4895132532019 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm RH 4

1250748 4895132531944 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm K5 4

1250752 4895132531920 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm D9 4

1250761 4895132532026 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm S 4

1250733 4895132532064 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm NI2 4

1250734 4895132532088 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm NRT 4

1250749 4895132532118 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm OG 4

1250751 4895132532101 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm O4 4

1250741 4895132532125 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm RH 4

1250750 4895132532057 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm K5 4

1250740 4895132532033 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm D9 4

1250758 4895132532132 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm S 4

1250736 4895132523796 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m NI2 4

1250729 4895132509233 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m NRT 4

1250743 4895132523826 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m OG 4

1250738 4895132523819 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m O4 4

1250739 4895132509240 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m RH 4

1250747 4895132509226 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m K5 4

1250742 4895132523789 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m D9 4

1250753 4895132509264 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m S 4

NI2 NRT OG O4 RH

K5 D9 S

Onduspoon

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

22



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1250777 4895132532514 90mm 14g 1 20cm to 1m NTY 4

1250774 4895132532491 90mm 14g 1 20cm to 1m NBG 4

1250781 4895132532439 90mm 14g 1 20cm to 1m D9 4

1250782 4895132538561 90mm 14g 1 20cm to 1m O 4

1250775 4895132532385 130mm 21g 1 30cm to 2m NTY 4

1250776 4895132532361 130mm 21g 1 30cm to 2m NBG 4

1250778 4895132532347 130mm 21g 1 30cm to 2m D9 4

1250783 4895132532378 130mm 21g 1 30cm to 2m O 4

NTY NBG D9 O

Pro-Shad Finesse

1250787 4895132532477 150mm 38g 1 50cm to 6m J07 4

1250795 4895132532460 150mm 38g 1 50cm to 6m J05 4

1250801 4895132532484 150mm 38g 1 50cm to 6m K5 4

1250802 4895132532507 150mm 38g 1 50cm to 6m O 4

J07 J05 K5 O

Pro-Shad Trophy

1250884 4895132532545 45mm 9g 2 10cm to 1m J05 4

1250885 4895132532569 45mm 9g 2 10cm to 1m WS 4

1250886 4895132532538 45mm 9g 2 10cm to 1m BS 4

J05 WS BS

Shallow Spoon

1250519 4895132536321 84g 1 J02 4

1250520 4895132530589 120g 1 J02 4

1250521 4895132536536 180g 1 J02 4

Long Slide

1250731 4895132531951 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm NI2 4

1250735 4895132531975 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm NRT 4

1250744 4895132532002 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm OG 4

1250745 4895132531999 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm O4 4

1250746 4895132532019 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm RH 4

1250748 4895132531944 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm K5 4

1250752 4895132531920 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm D9 4

1250761 4895132532026 65mm 6.5g 1 0 to 15cm S 4

1250733 4895132532064 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm NI2 4

1250734 4895132532088 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm NRT 4

1250749 4895132532118 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm OG 4

1250751 4895132532101 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm O4 4

1250741 4895132532125 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm RH 4

1250750 4895132532057 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm K5 4

1250740 4895132532033 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm D9 4

1250758 4895132532132 95mm 16.5g 1 5cm to 60cm S 4

1250736 4895132523796 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m NI2 4

1250729 4895132509233 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m NRT 4

1250743 4895132523826 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m OG 4

1250738 4895132523819 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m O4 4

1250739 4895132509240 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m RH 4

1250747 4895132509226 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m K5 4

1250742 4895132523789 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m D9 4

1250753 4895132509264 120mm 45g 1 20cm to 4m S 4

NI2 NRT OG O4 RH

K5 D9 S

Onduspoon

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E23



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

1253466 4895132541011 50mm 3,5g 1 Up to 1,5m D9 4

1253467 4895132541028 50mm 3,5g 1 Up to 1,5m DD4 4

1253468 4895132541035 50mm 3,5g 1 Up to 1,5m LV 4

1253509 4895132541042 50mm 3,5g 1 Up to 1,5m O 4

1253510 4895132541059 50mm 3,5g 1 Up to 1,5m OG 4

1253511 4895132541066 50mm 3,5g 1 Up to 1,5m Q2 4

1250970 4895132538585 76mm 7g 1 Up to 2,4m D9 4

1250966 4895132538592 76mm 7g 1 Up to 2,4m DD4 4

1250971 4895132538608 76mm 7g 1 Up to 2,4m LV 4

1250982 4895132538615 76mm 7g 1 Up to 2,4m O 4

1250972 4895132538622 76mm 7g 1 Up to 2,4m OG 4

1250973 4895132538639 76mm 7g 1 Up to 2,4m Q2 4

1250962 4895132538646 90mm 14g 1 Up to 3m D9 4

1250961 4895132538653 90mm 14g 1 Up to 3m DD4 4

1250963 4895132538660 90mm 14g 1 Up to 3m LV 4

1250967 4895132538677 90mm 14g 1 Up to 3m O 4

1250964 4895132538684 90mm 14g 1 Up to 3m OG 4

1250965 4895132538691 90mm 14g 1 Up to 3m Q2 4

1250981 4895132530817 95mm 22g 1 Up to 8m D9 4

1250969 4895132530824 95mm 22g 1 Up to 8m DD4 4

1250980 4895132530831 95mm 22g 1 Up to 8m LV 4

1250984 4895132530848 95mm 22g 1 Up to 8m O 4

1250979 4895132530855 95mm 22g 1 Up to 8m OG 4

1250978 4895132530862 95mm 22g 1 Up to 8m Q2 4

D9 DD4 LV O OG

Q2

Spin Shad

1345925 028632708248 4g 1 J02 4

1345926 028632708255 4g 1 PKS 4

1345933 028632708323 4g 1 J05 4

1345934 028632708330 4g 1 D9 4

1345935 028632708347 4g 1 O 4

J02 PKS J05 D9 O

Fast Cast 4g

1345927 028632708262 7g 1 J02 4

1345928 028632708279 7g 1 PKS 4

1345936 028632708354 7g 1 J05 4

1345937 028632708361 7g 1 D9 4

1345938 028632708378 7g 1 O 4

1345929 028632708286 10g 1 J02 4

1345930 028632708293 10g 1 PKS 4

1345939 028632708385 10g 1 J05 4

1345940 028632708392 10g 1 D9 4

1345941 028632708408 10g 1 O 4

1345931 028632708309 14g 1 J02 4

1345932 028632708316 14g 1 PKS 4

1249675 4895132533238 14g 1 J05 4

1249700 4895132533184 14g 1 D9 4

1249712 4895132533191 14g 1 O 4

1345877 028632707760 21g 1 J02 4

1345878 028632707777 21g 1 PKS 4

1249676 4895132533443 21g 1 J05 4

1249701 4895132533399 21g 1 D9 4

1249713 4895132533405 21g 1 O 4

1345879 028632707784 28g 1 J02 4

1345880 028632707791 28g 1 PKS 4

1249677 4895132534075 28g 1 J05 4

1249702 4895132534020 28g 1 D9 4

1249714 4895132534037 28g 1 O 4

1345952 028632708477 42g 1 J02 4

1345953 028632708477 42g 1 PKS 4

1249678 4895132530404 42g 1 J05 4

1249703 4895132530350 42g 1 D9 4

1249715 4895132530367 42g 1 O 4

1345881 028632707807 56g 1 J02 4

1345882 028632707814 56g 1 PKS 4

1249679 4895132534297 56g 1 J05 4

1249704 4895132534242 56g 1 D9 4

1249716 4895132534259 56g 1 O 4

1249680 4895132534365 84g 1 J05 4

1249705 4895132534310 84g 1 D9 4

1249717 4895132534327 84g 1 O 4

Fast Cast 7g to 84g

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

24



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1253466 4895132541011 50mm 3,5g 1 Up to 1,5m D9 4

1253467 4895132541028 50mm 3,5g 1 Up to 1,5m DD4 4

1253468 4895132541035 50mm 3,5g 1 Up to 1,5m LV 4

1253509 4895132541042 50mm 3,5g 1 Up to 1,5m O 4

1253510 4895132541059 50mm 3,5g 1 Up to 1,5m OG 4

1253511 4895132541066 50mm 3,5g 1 Up to 1,5m Q2 4

1250970 4895132538585 76mm 7g 1 Up to 2,4m D9 4

1250966 4895132538592 76mm 7g 1 Up to 2,4m DD4 4

1250971 4895132538608 76mm 7g 1 Up to 2,4m LV 4

1250982 4895132538615 76mm 7g 1 Up to 2,4m O 4

1250972 4895132538622 76mm 7g 1 Up to 2,4m OG 4

1250973 4895132538639 76mm 7g 1 Up to 2,4m Q2 4

1250962 4895132538646 90mm 14g 1 Up to 3m D9 4

1250961 4895132538653 90mm 14g 1 Up to 3m DD4 4

1250963 4895132538660 90mm 14g 1 Up to 3m LV 4

1250967 4895132538677 90mm 14g 1 Up to 3m O 4

1250964 4895132538684 90mm 14g 1 Up to 3m OG 4

1250965 4895132538691 90mm 14g 1 Up to 3m Q2 4

1250981 4895132530817 95mm 22g 1 Up to 8m D9 4

1250969 4895132530824 95mm 22g 1 Up to 8m DD4 4

1250980 4895132530831 95mm 22g 1 Up to 8m LV 4

1250984 4895132530848 95mm 22g 1 Up to 8m O 4

1250979 4895132530855 95mm 22g 1 Up to 8m OG 4

1250978 4895132530862 95mm 22g 1 Up to 8m Q2 4

D9 DD4 LV O OG

Q2

Spin Shad

1345925 028632708248 4g 1 J02 4

1345926 028632708255 4g 1 PKS 4

1345933 028632708323 4g 1 J05 4

1345934 028632708330 4g 1 D9 4

1345935 028632708347 4g 1 O 4

J02 PKS J05 D9 O

Fast Cast 4g

1345927 028632708262 7g 1 J02 4

1345928 028632708279 7g 1 PKS 4

1345936 028632708354 7g 1 J05 4

1345937 028632708361 7g 1 D9 4

1345938 028632708378 7g 1 O 4

1345929 028632708286 10g 1 J02 4

1345930 028632708293 10g 1 PKS 4

1345939 028632708385 10g 1 J05 4

1345940 028632708392 10g 1 D9 4

1345941 028632708408 10g 1 O 4

1345931 028632708309 14g 1 J02 4

1345932 028632708316 14g 1 PKS 4

1249675 4895132533238 14g 1 J05 4

1249700 4895132533184 14g 1 D9 4

1249712 4895132533191 14g 1 O 4

1345877 028632707760 21g 1 J02 4

1345878 028632707777 21g 1 PKS 4

1249676 4895132533443 21g 1 J05 4

1249701 4895132533399 21g 1 D9 4

1249713 4895132533405 21g 1 O 4

1345879 028632707784 28g 1 J02 4

1345880 028632707791 28g 1 PKS 4

1249677 4895132534075 28g 1 J05 4

1249702 4895132534020 28g 1 D9 4

1249714 4895132534037 28g 1 O 4

1345952 028632708477 42g 1 J02 4

1345953 028632708477 42g 1 PKS 4

1249678 4895132530404 42g 1 J05 4

1249703 4895132530350 42g 1 D9 4

1249715 4895132530367 42g 1 O 4

1345881 028632707807 56g 1 J02 4

1345882 028632707814 56g 1 PKS 4

1249679 4895132534297 56g 1 J05 4

1249704 4895132534242 56g 1 D9 4

1249716 4895132534259 56g 1 O 4

1249680 4895132534365 84g 1 J05 4

1249705 4895132534310 84g 1 D9 4

1249717 4895132534327 84g 1 O 4

Fast Cast 7g to 84g

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E25



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

1249685 4895132534471 150g 1 J01 4

1249686 4895132534488 150g 1 J02 4

1249687 4895132534518 150g 1 PKS 4

1249688 4895132534549 200g 1 J01 4

1249690 4895132534556 200g 1 J02 4

1249689 4895132534587 200g 1 PKS 4

J01 J02 PKS

Fast Cast 150 -  200g

1345942 028632708415 4g 1 J05 4

1345943 028632708422 4g 1 D9 4

1345944 028632708439 4g 1 O 4

1345945 028632708446 7g 1 J05 4

1345946 028632708453 7g 1 D9 4

1345947 028632708460 7g 1 O 4

1309443 028632656532 10g 1 J05 4

1309444 028632656549 10g 1 D9 4

1309445 028632656556 10g 1 O 4

1251555 4895132534921 14g 1 J05 4

1251587 4895132534877 14g 1 D9 4

1251595 4895132534884 14g 1 O 4

1251556 4895132530671 21g 1 J05 4

1251588 4895132530626 21g 1 D9 4

1251596 4895132530633 21g 1 O 4

1251557 4895132535003 28g 1 J05 4

1251589 4895132534952 28g 1 D9 4

1251597 4895132534969 28g 1 O 4

J05 D9 O

Vibrato

Salt & Sun Series
For the most ferocious big game species! The strongest hooks available, super heavy duty split rings and reinforced bodies are foam-filled so even
hard, toothy bites don't faze these lures. Several sizes have stainless steel plate internal construction that defies destruction!

1249794 4895132519362 124mm 120g 1 Up to 10m IS16 4

1249807 4895132519355 124mm 120g 1 Up to 10m IS14 4

1249808 4895132519331 124mm 120g 1 Up to 10m IS04 4

1309440 028632656501 155mm 219g 1 Up to 20m IS16 4

1309439 028632656495 155mm 219g 1 Up to 20m IS14 4

1309441 028632656518 155mm 219g 1 Up to 20m IS04 4

1309442 028632656525 155mm 219g 1 Up to 20m IS02 4

IS16 IS14 IS04 IS02

Flatt Shad Salt & Sun

1251293 4895132527794 155mm 90g 1 60cm to 3m IS16 4

1251294 4895132527763 155mm 90g 1 60cm to 3m IS10 4

1251295 4895132527756 155mm 90g 1 60cm to 3m IS04 4

1251296 4895132527787 155mm 90g 1 60cm to 3m IS14 4

1309418 028632656280 175mm 167g 1 80cm to 5m IS16 4

1309416 028632656266 175mm 167g 1 80cm to 5m IS10 4

1309415 028632656259 175mm 167g 1 80cm to 5m IS04 4

1309417 028632656273 175mm 167g 1 80cm to 5m IS14 4

1309414 028632656242 210mm 262g 1 1m to 7m IS16 4

1309412 028632656228 210mm 262g 1 1m to 7m IS10 4

1309411 028632656211 210mm 262g 1 1m to 7m IS04 4

1309413 028632656235 210mm 262g 1 1m to 7m IS14 4

IS16 IS10 IS04 IS14

Stick Shadd Salt & Sun

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

26



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1249685 4895132534471 150g 1 J01 4

1249686 4895132534488 150g 1 J02 4

1249687 4895132534518 150g 1 PKS 4

1249688 4895132534549 200g 1 J01 4

1249690 4895132534556 200g 1 J02 4

1249689 4895132534587 200g 1 PKS 4

J01 J02 PKS

Fast Cast 150 -  200g

1345942 028632708415 4g 1 J05 4

1345943 028632708422 4g 1 D9 4

1345944 028632708439 4g 1 O 4

1345945 028632708446 7g 1 J05 4

1345946 028632708453 7g 1 D9 4

1345947 028632708460 7g 1 O 4

1309443 028632656532 10g 1 J05 4

1309444 028632656549 10g 1 D9 4

1309445 028632656556 10g 1 O 4

1251555 4895132534921 14g 1 J05 4

1251587 4895132534877 14g 1 D9 4

1251595 4895132534884 14g 1 O 4

1251556 4895132530671 21g 1 J05 4

1251588 4895132530626 21g 1 D9 4

1251596 4895132530633 21g 1 O 4

1251557 4895132535003 28g 1 J05 4

1251589 4895132534952 28g 1 D9 4

1251597 4895132534969 28g 1 O 4

J05 D9 O

Vibrato

Salt & Sun Series
For the most ferocious big game species! The strongest hooks available, super heavy duty split rings and reinforced bodies are foam-filled so even
hard, toothy bites don't faze these lures. Several sizes have stainless steel plate internal construction that defies destruction!

1249794 4895132519362 124mm 120g 1 Up to 10m IS16 4

1249807 4895132519355 124mm 120g 1 Up to 10m IS14 4

1249808 4895132519331 124mm 120g 1 Up to 10m IS04 4

1309440 028632656501 155mm 219g 1 Up to 20m IS16 4

1309439 028632656495 155mm 219g 1 Up to 20m IS14 4

1309441 028632656518 155mm 219g 1 Up to 20m IS04 4

1309442 028632656525 155mm 219g 1 Up to 20m IS02 4

IS16 IS14 IS04 IS02

Flatt Shad Salt & Sun

1251293 4895132527794 155mm 90g 1 60cm to 3m IS16 4

1251294 4895132527763 155mm 90g 1 60cm to 3m IS10 4

1251295 4895132527756 155mm 90g 1 60cm to 3m IS04 4

1251296 4895132527787 155mm 90g 1 60cm to 3m IS14 4

1309418 028632656280 175mm 167g 1 80cm to 5m IS16 4

1309416 028632656266 175mm 167g 1 80cm to 5m IS10 4

1309415 028632656259 175mm 167g 1 80cm to 5m IS04 4

1309417 028632656273 175mm 167g 1 80cm to 5m IS14 4

1309414 028632656242 210mm 262g 1 1m to 7m IS16 4

1309412 028632656228 210mm 262g 1 1m to 7m IS10 4

1309411 028632656211 210mm 262g 1 1m to 7m IS04 4

1309413 028632656235 210mm 262g 1 1m to 7m IS14 4

IS16 IS10 IS04 IS14

Stick Shadd Salt & Sun

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E27

SALT & SUN

SERIES

SALT & SUN

SERIES

SALT & SUN

SERIES



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

Description

S&S Koolie Minnow 240 FL 192kg

Flatt Shad 155 210kg
S&S Stick Shadd Metal Plaque 175 250kg

METAL PLAQUE

1250255 4895132520962 160mm 67g 1 Up to 15m IS06 4

1250257 4895132520986 160mm 67g 1 Up to 15m IS10 4

1250259 4895132521006 160mm 67g 1 Up to 15m IS14 4

1250260 4895132521013 160mm 67g 1 Up to 15m IS16 4

1250263 4895132521327 190mm 105g 1 Up to 20m IS06 4

1250265 4895132521341 190mm 105g 1 Up to 20m IS10 4

1250267 4895132521365 190mm 105g 1 Up to 20m IS14 4

1250268 4895132521372 190mm 105g 1 Up to 20m IS16 4

1250217 4895132539285 240mm 220g 1 Up to 24m IS06 4

1250219 4895132539308 240mm 220g 1 Up to 24m IS10 4

1250220 4895132539315 240mm 220g 1 Up to 24m IS14 4

1250221 4895132539322 240mm 220g 1 Up to 24m IS16 4

IS06 IS10 IS14 IS16

Koolie Minnow LL Salt&Sun

1251037 4895132529279 152mm 78g 1 topwater IS02 4

1251044 4895132525134 152mm 78g 1 topwater IS04 4

1251046 4895132525158 152mm 78g 1 topwater IS14 4

1251047 4895132525165 152mm 78g 1 topwater IS16 4

1251048 4895132525189 190mm 165g 1 topwater IS02 4

1251049 4895132525196 190mm 165g 1 topwater IS04 4

1251052 4895132531197 190mm 165g 1 topwater IS14 4

1251053 4895132525226 190mm 165g 1 topwater IS16 4

IS02

IS04

IS14

IS16

Splasher Salt&Sun

1253427 028632592830 5/0 30 lb Black Nickel 2+10SWS 6g 4

1253428 028632592847 7/0 50 lb Black Nickel 1+6SWS 17g 4

1253469 028632592854 9/0 65 lb Black Nickel 1+6SWS 27g 4

Swimbait Rig

1250955 4895132537915 1/0 Black Nickel 2 4

1250956 4895132532910 2/0 Black Nickel 2 4

1250957 4895132532927 3/0 Black Nickel 2 4

1250958 4895132532934 4/0 Black Nickel 2 4

1250959 4895132532941 5/0 Black Nickel 2 4

1250960 4895132532958 6/0 Black Nickel 2 4
1250955 1250955

Soft Weight System
• 3/0=Magic Swimmer Soft 105mm & 5/0= Magic Swimmer Soft 130mm

1249975 4895132540342 < 6lbs Stainless Steel 15 12

1249976 4895132540359 < 8lbs Stainless Steel 15 12

1249977 4895132540366 < 10lbs Stainless Steel 15 12

1249978 4895132540373 < 25lbs Black Nickel 12 12

1249979 4895132540380 < 30lbs Black Nickel 12 12

1249980 4895132540397 < 40lbs Black Nickel 12 12

1249981 4895132540403 < 60lbs Black Nickel 12 12

1249982 4895132540410 < 80lbs Black Nickel 12 12

1249983 4895132540427 < 100lbs Black Nickel 12 12

1249984 4895132540434 < 200lbs Stainless Steel 6 12

1249985 4895132540441 < 300lbs Stainless Steel 6 12

1249986 4895132540458 < 450lbs Stainless Steel 6 12

1249983 1249986

1249977

Game Snaps

1364411 028632680209 50 x 31 x 180 cm 1

Display Bait Sebile
• 30 auto-pierce pegs included (20 cm)

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

28

SALT & SUN

SERIES

SALT & SUN

SERIES



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

1250255 4895132520962 160mm 67g 1 Up to 15m IS06 4

1250257 4895132520986 160mm 67g 1 Up to 15m IS10 4

1250259 4895132521006 160mm 67g 1 Up to 15m IS14 4

1250260 4895132521013 160mm 67g 1 Up to 15m IS16 4

1250263 4895132521327 190mm 105g 1 Up to 20m IS06 4

1250265 4895132521341 190mm 105g 1 Up to 20m IS10 4

1250267 4895132521365 190mm 105g 1 Up to 20m IS14 4

1250268 4895132521372 190mm 105g 1 Up to 20m IS16 4

1250217 4895132539285 240mm 220g 1 Up to 24m IS06 4

1250219 4895132539308 240mm 220g 1 Up to 24m IS10 4

1250220 4895132539315 240mm 220g 1 Up to 24m IS14 4

1250221 4895132539322 240mm 220g 1 Up to 24m IS16 4

IS06 IS10 IS14 IS16

Koolie Minnow LL Salt&Sun

1251037 4895132529279 152mm 78g 1 topwater IS02 4

1251044 4895132525134 152mm 78g 1 topwater IS04 4

1251046 4895132525158 152mm 78g 1 topwater IS14 4

1251047 4895132525165 152mm 78g 1 topwater IS16 4

1251048 4895132525189 190mm 165g 1 topwater IS02 4

1251049 4895132525196 190mm 165g 1 topwater IS04 4

1251052 4895132531197 190mm 165g 1 topwater IS14 4

1251053 4895132525226 190mm 165g 1 topwater IS16 4

IS02

IS04

IS14

IS16

Splasher Salt&Sun

1253427 028632592830 5/0 30 lb Black Nickel 2+10SWS 6g 4

1253428 028632592847 7/0 50 lb Black Nickel 1+6SWS 17g 4

1253469 028632592854 9/0 65 lb Black Nickel 1+6SWS 27g 4

Swimbait Rig

1250955 4895132537915 1/0 Black Nickel 2 4

1250956 4895132532910 2/0 Black Nickel 2 4

1250957 4895132532927 3/0 Black Nickel 2 4

1250958 4895132532934 4/0 Black Nickel 2 4

1250959 4895132532941 5/0 Black Nickel 2 4

1250960 4895132532958 6/0 Black Nickel 2 4
1250955 1250955

Soft Weight System
• 3/0=Magic Swimmer Soft 105mm & 5/0= Magic Swimmer Soft 130mm

1249975 4895132540342 < 6lbs Stainless Steel 15 12

1249976 4895132540359 < 8lbs Stainless Steel 15 12

1249977 4895132540366 < 10lbs Stainless Steel 15 12

1249978 4895132540373 < 25lbs Black Nickel 12 12

1249979 4895132540380 < 30lbs Black Nickel 12 12

1249980 4895132540397 < 40lbs Black Nickel 12 12

1249981 4895132540403 < 60lbs Black Nickel 12 12

1249982 4895132540410 < 80lbs Black Nickel 12 12

1249983 4895132540427 < 100lbs Black Nickel 12 12

1249984 4895132540434 < 200lbs Stainless Steel 6 12

1249985 4895132540441 < 300lbs Stainless Steel 6 12

1249986 4895132540458 < 450lbs Stainless Steel 6 12

1249983 1249986

1249977

Game Snaps

1364411 028632680209 50 x 31 x 180 cm 1

Display Bait Sebile
• 30 auto-pierce pegs included (20 cm)

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E29



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

Sébile Big Game Rigs

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

30

Treble hook on the belly with 2 split 
rings. Allround rig, really interesting for 
the fish who use to swallow their prey. 
Trolling and casting.

Dedicated to the fish who completely swallow their prey or hit them head first, like 
Ignobilis and big tunas. Special trophy fish, allow a really high pressure during the 
fight and avoid small/medium fish…Trolling and casting.

Special big fish. Better grip in fish’s mouth 
than a treble hook. Jigging and casting.

Special big fish. Better grip in fish’s mouth than a treble hook. Perfect for tuna and 
amberjack…Jigging and casting.

Special big fish. Better grip in fish’s mouth than a treble hook. Perfect for sharp 
teeth fish (wahoo, kingfish, cuda, etc…). Jigging only.

Rig with double split ring on each 
hook. Lower the leverage effect for a 
better catch rate, specially for the fish 
with smooth lips such as rooster fish. 
Casting and trolling.

Dedicated to the fish who completely swallow 
their prey or hit them head first, like Ignobilis 
and big tunas. Additional value for sharp teeth 
fish (wahoo, cuda). Special trophy fish, allow a 
really high pressure during the fight and avoid 
small/medium fish…Casting and trolling.

Ancoretta tripla centrale con due split rings. 
Montatura tuttofare, veramente interessante per 
quei pesci che sono soliti in goiare la loro preda. 
Trolling e casting.

Dedicated to the fish who completely swallow their prey or hit them head first, such as 
tarpon, caranguas, snappers and big tunas. No need to strike as you use a circle hook. 
Cast and slow retrieve, trolling, drift in heavy stream, downrigger, etc….



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E31

Dedicated to the fish who completely swallow their prey 
or hit them head first, like Ignobilis and big tunas. Special 
trophy fish, allow a really high pressure during the fight 
and avoid small/medium fish…Trolling and casting. Special big fish, offer a better grip in fish’s mouth. Trolling and casting.

Dedicated to the fish who completely 
swallow their prey or hit them head 
first, such as tarpon, snappers, 
caranguas, snappers and big tunas. 
No need to strike as you use a circle 
hook. Casting with slow retrieve, 
trolling, drift in heavy stream, 
downrigger, jigging…

Trolling rig for big game with Soft Magic Swimmer. 
This rig is weedless, which is a big advantage in 
comparison with all other lures (avoid floating 
weeds), it preserves soft Magic Swimmer attractive 
swimming and allow you to strike the biggest fish 
(marlin, tuna, sailfish, etc…). Excellent for all trolling 
applications including downrigger. Try also the 
small size for denti!

Special tarpon, drift fishing, slow trolling….Also good for carangua, capitaine, red 
snapper, cobia…

Light rig for pike, the swimming action imitates a dying prey, 
perfect for a 0-4m depth range. The treble hook has the best 
position for a classical pike attack. When striking the hook grips 
into fish mouth and the softbait slides along the leader.

Dedicated to the fish who completely swallow their prey or hit them head first, like 
Ignobilis and big tunas. Special trophy fish, allow a really high pressure during the 
fight and avoid small/medium fish…Trolling and casting.

Big fish rigged lure with 2 big single and 2 split rings each, special big 
saltwater fishes. Perfect to hold strongly the fish’s mouth, and very 
little leverage thanks to the 2 split rings. Trolling.



 
 

B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

32

HOW TO RIG

MAGIC SWIMMER SOFT

Close up on Sebile

Add Soft Weights easily by  
threading onto the hook and  
sliding to the desired location

Add or remove Soft Weights 
by “screwing“ them on or off, 
particularly to get past the barb. 
This maximizes the life of the 
reusable weights.

RIGGING
Conceal the hook’s point in 
the recessed groove in the 
top of the lure’s back

Weight-forward Provides ANGLED descent Weight-back Provides LEVEL descent

Drop ShotCarolina-rigged



wonni
M agnoB

rekla
W tsohG

rehsalpS

noopsudnO

leE rednelS

tiabrennipS dahS-orP
yhporT

L
M wonni

M eilooK

R
M retsknarC

KSS re
m

miwS ciga
M

 r S
na

gl
es

s
e

m
miwS ciga

M

KSF re
m

miwS ciga
M

US ddahS kcitS

KS ddahS kcitS

dahS nipS

KS dahS ttalF

HX dahS ttalF

L
M wonni

M tsaCA

R
M wonni

M tsaCA

LL wonni
M eilooK

otarbiV

Su
rf

ac
e

Su
pe

r 
Sh

al
lo

w

Sh
al

lo
w

M
ed

iu
m

De
ep

D&
S 

C
ra

nk

Fa
st

 C
as

t

Lo
ng

 S
lid

e

Pr
o-

Sh
ad

 S
pi

nn
er

-
ba

it 
Fi

ne
ss

e

Sh
al

lo
w

 S
po

on

 
 

Pu
nc

he
r F

lo
at

in
g

Pu
nc

he
r S

in
ki

ng

Li
pl

es
s 

G
lid

er
 F

T

Sp
in

 G
lid

er
 F

T

Sw
in

gt
ai

l M
in

no
w

Bu
ll 

M
in

no
w

Sp
in

 G
lid

er
 S

K
C

ra
nk

in
g 

Sh
ad

Li
pl

es
s 

G
lid

er
 S

K

B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
ILE

P
E

N
N

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E33

Depth Chart



B
E

R
K

LE
Y

S
É

B
IL

E

P
E

N
N

M
IT

C
H

E
LL

A
B

U
 G

A
R

C
IA

JR
C

S
P

ID
E

R
W

IR
E

S
T

R
E

N
S

H
A

K
E

S
P

E
A

R
E

34

PRODUCT INDEX

A
Acast Minnow Medium Lip _________ 16
Acast Minnow Medium Runner _ ____ 16
AT Minnow 65mm _________________ 14
AT Minnow 
85 / 100 / 120 / 150 / 250mm _______ 15

B
Bonga Minnow _ __________________ 21
Bull Minnow _______________________ 4

C
Cranking Shad _____________________ 4
Crankster ________________________ 19

D
D&S Crank _______________________ 19

F
Fast Cast 150 -  200g ______________ 26
Fast Cast 4g ______________________ 24
Fast Cast 7g to 200g ______________ 25
Flatt Shad Extra Heavy _ ___________ 13
Flatt Shad Salt & Sun ______________ 27
Flatt Shad Sinking _________________ 12

Flatt Shad Snagless _______________ 13

G
Game Snaps _ ____________________ 29
Ghost Walker _____________________ 21

K
Koolie Minnow LL Salt&Sun ________ 28
Koolie Minnow Long Lip _ __________ 18
Koolie Minnow Medium Lip _________ 17

L
Lipless Glider ______________________ 3
Long Slide _ ______________________ 22

M
Magic Swimmer Fast Sinking ________ 8
Magic Swimmer Sinking _ ___________ 9
Magic Swimmer Slow Sinking _ ______ 9
Magic Swimmer Snagless __________ 10
Magic Swimmer Soft 105mm _______ 10
Magic Swimmer
Soft 130 / 160 / 200 mm ___________ 11

O
Onduspoon _ _____________________ 23

P
Pro-Shad Finesse _________________ 22
Pro-Shad Trophy __________________ 22
Puncher Floating ___________________ 7
Puncher Sinking 42 mm _____________ 5
Puncher Sinking 
50 / 60 / 70 / 85mm ________________ 6

S
Shallow Spoon _ __________________ 22
Soft Weight System _______________ 29
Spin Glider ________________________ 2
Spin Shad ________________________ 24
Splasher _________________________ 20
Splasher Salt&Sun _ _______________ 28
Stick Shadd Salt & Sun ____________ 27
Stick Shadd Sinking _______________ 14
Stick Shadd Suspending ___________ 14
Swimbait Rig _____________________ 29
Swingtail Minnow __________________ 5

V
Vibrato ___________________________ 26




